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Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D  JOLLY PUFFS 510108 *510108* EA *850061628770* BAG *850061628206*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D *FLOOR DISPLAY* 510999 *510999* EA *NOUPC1* BAG *NOUPC2*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D ALIEN TONGUE 510128 *510128* EA *850061628053* BAG *850061628253*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D APPLE PIE TAFFY 510126 *510126* EA *850061628275* BAG *850061628275*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D BERRY ASTEROID 510120 *510120* EA *850061628077* BAG *850061628190*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D CNDY - NEAPOLTN ICEC 510113 *510113* EA *850061628343* BAG *850061628343*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D COTTON CANDY 510100 *510100* EA *850061628107* BAG *850061628268*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D CRATER PUFF 510122 *510122* EA *850061628114* BAG *850061628169*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D DRIEC CANDY GLCTICTA 510111 *510111* EA *850061628299* BAG *850061628299*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D JUPITER BITES 510112 *510112* EA *850061628138* BAG *850061628237*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D RAINBOW  ASTEROIDS 510104 *510104* EA *850061628008* BAG *850061628008*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D RAINBOW COMET CRUNCH 510114 *510114* EA *850061628121* BAG *850061628220*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D RED CLUSTERS 510116 *510116* EA *850061628022* BAG *850061628244*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D SOUR RAINBW ASTEROID 510106 *510106* EA *850061628060* BAG *850061628183*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-D SPACE DUDS 510102 *510102* EA *850061628015* BAG *850061628213*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO FREEZE-DBANANA SPLIT TAFFY 510118 *510118* EA *850061628282* BAG *850061628282*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO RAINDRPS FRZ DRIED MRSHMLLOW 510155 *510155* EA *630855162501* BAG *630855162518*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO TREATS CHAMOY GUMMY BEAR 510202 *510202* EA *850061628374* BAG *850061628374*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO TREATS CHAMOY PEACH RINGS 510203 *510203* EA *850061628367* BAG *850061628367*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO TREATS CHAMOY WATERMELON GUMY 510204 *510204* EA *850061628350* BAG *850061628350*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO TREATS EXTREME SOUR BL BURST 510205 *510205* EA *850061628398* BAG *850061628398*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO TREATS FLOOR DISPLAY 510125 *510125* EA BAG

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO TREATS GUMMY BURST SOURBLUE 510201 *510201* EA *850061628381* BAG *850061628381*

Astro Treats Freeze Dried A ASTRO TREATS GUMMY BURST 3OZ 510119 *510119* EA *850061628398* BAG *850061628398*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW BASEBALLS - 12 CT 322118 *322118* EA *042897660431* BOX *042897959535*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW BLUE/RASPBRRY 12 CT 322151 *322151* EA *042897661469* BOX *042897960241*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW COTTON CANDY 12 CT 322150 *322150* EA *042897660967* BOX *042897959856*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW GRAPE 12 CT 322149 *322149* EA *042897600011* BOX *042897959085*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW ORGINAL 12 CT 321232 *321232* EA *042897660004* BOX *042897959078*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW SOUR APPLE 12 CT 301002 *301002* EA *042897660028* BOX *042897959092*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW STRAWBERRY 12 CT 322846 *322846* EA *042897660950* BOX *042897959849*

Bubble Gum A BIG LEAGUE CHEW WATERMELON 12 CT 303735 *303735* EA *042897660035* BOX *042897959108*

Bubble Gum A BUBBLE TAPE ORGINIAL HUBBA 6 CT 306720 *306720* EA *022110079806* BOX *022000121134*
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Bubble Gum A BUBBLE TAPE SOUR BL RASPBERRY 12 CT 369472 *369472* EA *022000016935* BOX *022000113528*

Bubble Gum A BUBBLE YUM ORIGINAL 10 PK 12 CT 311457 *311457* EA *034000007301* BOX *034000711048*

Bubble Gum A BUBBLE YUM REGULAR ORIGINAL 18 CT 311456 *311456* EA *034000007196* BOX *034000711147*

Bubble Gum A BUBBLICIOUS WATERMELON 18 CT 322511 *322511* EA *073390055578* BOX *073390051310*

Bubble Gum A HUBBA BUBBA BOTTLE SKITTLES MINI 40 303227 *303227* EA *022000295644* BOX *022000295675*

Bubble Gum A HUBBA BUBBA MAX ORIGINAL 18 CT 310078 *310078* EA *022000002709* BOX *022000102645*

Bubble Gum A HUBBA BUBBA MAX STRAW-WATER 18 CT 303727 *303727* EA *022000000675* BOX *022000100641*

Bubble Gum A HUBBA BUBBA SOUR BLUE RASPBERRY 18C 310098 *310098* EA *022000290090* BOX *022000290106*

Bubble Gum A IT'S A BOY BUBBLE GUM CIGAR 36CT 361554 *361554* EA *00059642933757* BOX *00059642933757*

Bubble Gum A IT'S A GIRL BUBBLE GUM CIGAR 36CT 364115 *364115* EA *10059642003761* BOX *10059642003761*

Bubble Gum A RIP ROLLS APPLE  24 CT 379651 *379651* EA *009060000043* BOX *009060349678*

Bubble Gum A RIP ROLLS BLUE RASPBERRY 24 CT 379470 *379470* EA *009060000036* BOX *009060349708*

Bubble Gum A RIP ROLLS CHERRY 24 CT 379476 *379476* EA *009060000098* BOX *048014346196*

Bubble Gum A RIP ROLLS GRAPE 24 CT 379472 *379472* EA *048014010974* BOX *048014375356*

Bubble Gum A RIP ROLLS WATERMELON 24 CT 379478 *379478* EA *009060000074* BOX *009060349692*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL BLUE RASPBERRY 360 CT 309729 *309729* EA *071720078433* BAG *071720078433*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL FRUIT PUNCH 360 CT 310477 *310477* EA *071720078006* BAG *071720078006*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL GRAPE 360 CT 310495 *310495* EA *071720078013* BAG *071720078013*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL GREEN APPLE 360 CT 316976 *316976* EA *071720078426* BAG *071720078426*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL MANGO 360 CT 310547 *310547* EA *071720078577* BAG *071720078570*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL MIDGEE XMAS 12OZ 1CT 317999 *317999* EA *071720426166* BAG *071720426166*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL PINEAPPLE 360 CT 316342 *316342* EA *071720078600* BAG *071720078600*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL REGULAR MIDGEES 360 CT 310537 *310537* EA *071720078068* BAG *071720078068*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL SOUR CHERRY 360 CT 309748 *309748* EA *071720078587* BAG *071720078587*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL STRAW/LEMONADE 360 CT 316994 *316994* EA *071720078525* BAG *071720078525*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL STRAWBERRY 360 CT 316984 *316984* EA *071720078020* BAG *071720078020*

Bulk Candy A TOOTSIE ROLL WATERMELON 360 CT 310529 *310529* EA *071720078488* BAG *071720078488*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD BITES FRUIT PEG BAG 3.8 OZ 305089 *305089* EA *073390014476* BAG *073390014476*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD BITES PARADISE 6 OZ PEG 305084 *305084* EA *073390010980* BAG *073390010980*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD BITES SOFT FILL 6 OZ PEG 305086 *305086* EA *073390010829* BAG *073390010829*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD EXT BITES 6OZ BLUEST/RASPB 305154 *305154* EA *073390009243* BAG *073390009243*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD EXT BITES 9OZ VERYBERRY PCH 305111 *305111* EA *073390015398* BAG *073390015398*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD EXT PEG 4.5OZ RAINBOW BERRY 305662 *305662* EA *073390010614* BAG *073390010614*
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Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD EXTREME BITES 3.8 OZ BAG 305088 *305088* EA *073390008192* BAG *073390008192*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD EXTREME SOURFULS 2.8OZ BAG 308585 *308585* EA *073390614249* BAG *073390614249*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEAD SOUR MINI BARS PEG 3OZ 301124 *301124* EA *073390614607* BAG *073390614607*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEADS ASST 8 BARS PEG 4.4 OZ 318224 *318224* EA *073390614744* BAG *073390614744*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEADS SOUR 8 BARS PEG 4.4OZ 318226 *318226* EA *073390614614* BAG *073390614614*

Candy Bar BAGS A AIRHEADS 3.3 OZ THEATRE BOX ASST EA 305121 *305121* EA *073390020620* BOX *073390020620*

Candy Bar BAGS A ARIZONA (NACHOS 'N' CHEESE DIP) 306522 *306522* EA *613008715564* BAG *613008715564*

Candy Bar BAGS A ARIZONA (SALSA 'N' CHIPS) EACH 306224 *306224* EA *613008714901* BAG *613008714901*

Candy Bar BAGS A BRACHS AUTUMN MIX CANDY CORN 4.2 OZ 301633 *301633* EA *041420748486* BAG *041420748486*

Candy Bar BAGS A BRACHS CLASSIC CANDY CORN PEG 4.2OZ 301634 *301634* EA *041420748479* BAG *041420748479*

Candy Bar BAGS A BUBBLEGUM EGGS 3.4 OZ48 PIECE 4PACK 301158 *301158* BAG *042897652429* BAG *042897652429*

Candy Bar BAGS A CANDY NECKLACE 5 OZ BAG 2.9OZ 309058 *309058* BAG *011206005829* BAG *011206005829*

Candy Bar BAGS A CHARLESTON CHEW BIG BAR 4OZ/80CT 326844 *326844* EA *071720531785* SHP *071720531703*

Candy Bar BAGS A CHEWY MINI SWEETARTS PEG 6 OZ 315580 *315580* EA *079200222888* BAG *079200222888*

Candy Bar BAGS A CHUPA CHUPA CREMOSA 10.5 OZ BAG 309531 *309531* EA *076350615621* BAG *076350615621*

Candy Bar BAGS A DUBAI CHOCLATE PISTACHIO TATCHY 5OZ 300667 *300667* EA *618119730529* BAG *618119730529*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI BUNCH OF BANANAS 365114 *365114* EA *813805000331* BAG *813805000331*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI BURSTIN SPLASH PEG 3.75OZ 365988 *365988* EA *813805000676* BAG *813805000676*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI GUMMI SLIDER 1.7OZ 24PK 365629 *365629* EA *813805000386* BAG *813805000386*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI HOT DOG PEG BAG 2.2OZ 365992 *365992* EA *813805002540* BAG *813805002540*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI MOVIE BAG GUMMY 365856 *365856* EA *813805002328* BAG *813805002328*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI SOUR LUNCHBAG GUMMY 365859 *365859* EA *813805001086* BAG *813805001086*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI STRAWBERRY BATCH PEG 365118 *365118* EA *813805000348* BAG *813805000348*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI SWEET & SOUR APPLE 365887 *365887* EA *813805000393* BAG *813805000393*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI TACO TWOSDAY GUMMY PEG 365901 *365901* EA *813805000324* BOX *813805000324*

Candy Bar BAGS A E.FRUTTI WATERMELON WEDGES PEG 365119 *365119* EA *813805000355* BAG *813805000355*

Candy Bar BAGS A EASTER GRASS BUBBLEGUM 2.12OZ 12 CT 301159 *301159* BAG *042897655727* BOX *042897656035*

Candy Bar BAGS A FLIPZ BLUBERRY DONUT 4.3OZ PCH 6CT 302117 *302117* EA *810219033092* BOX *810219033191*

Candy Bar BAGS A FLIPZ MILK CHOCOLATE 1.5OZ PEG 12CT 302419 *302419* EA *810219033429* BOX *810219033467*

Candy Bar BAGS A FLIPZ MILK CHOCOLATE 5OZ POUCH 6CT 302005 *302005* EA *872181000069* BOX *872181000281*

Candy Bar BAGS A FLIPZ MILK CHOCOLATE 7.5OZ PCH 8CT 302417 *302417* EA *872181000144* BOX *00810219033856*

Candy Bar BAGS A FLIPZ WHITE FUDGE 1.50OZ  12CT 302518 *302518* EA *810219033436* BOX *810219033474*

Candy Bar BAGS A FLIPZ WHITE FUDGE 5 OZ 6CT 302519 *302519* EA *872181000540* BOX *872181000588*
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Candy Bar BAGS A FRUIT STRIPE GUMMY CANDY 3.25OZ PEG 322879 *322879* EA *041420067037* BAG *041420067037*

Candy Bar BAGS A GUMMI HOTDOG 2 LBS EFRUTTI 101 CT 365217 *365217* EA *813805005046* BAG *00813805000089*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO *SKINNY TOWER* 5OZ ASSRTD 48 340225 *340225* EA *00042238852181* EQ *00042238852181*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO *SKINNY TOWER* 5OZ GOLDBEARS 340445 *340445* EA *042238302211* EQ *042238302211*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO ALPHABET LETTERS 5OZ BAG 340025 *340025* EA *042238369092* BAG *042238369092*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO BERRY CLOUDS 4.1 OZ BAG 340020 *340020* EA *042238724938* BAG *042238724938*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO DINOSAURS  5 OZ BAG 399864 *399864* EA *042238341210* BAG *042238341210*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO FUNTASTIC MIX 5OZ BAG 340008 *340008* EA *042238723641* BAG *042238723641*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO GINGER LEMON 4OZ BAG 340125 *340125* EA *042238204096* BAG *042238204096*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO GOLD BEARS 5 OZ BAG 340003 *340003* EA *042238302211* BAG *042238302211*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO GOLD BEARS 60.OZ 3.75LB150CT 340119 *340119* EA *042238727168* BAG *042238727168*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO HAPPY CHERRIES 5 OZ BAG 340005 *340005* EA *042238309777* BAG *042238309777*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO HAPPY COLA 5 OZ BAG 340007 *340007* EA *042238323643* BAG *042238323643*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO MINI RAINBOW FROGS 5 OZ BAG 340254 *340254* EA *042238472747* BAG *042238472747*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO RAINBOW WORMS 5 OZ BAG 340030 *340030* EA *042238724563* BAG *042238724563*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO SMURFS 4 OZ BAG 340010 *340010* EA *042238305007* BAG *042238305007*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO SOUR S'GHETTI 5 OZ BAG 340002 *340002* EA *042238358898* BAG *042238358898*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO SOUR SMURFS 4OZ BAG 340023 *340023* EA *042238305052* BAG *042238305052*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO STAR MIX 5 OZ BAG 340033 *340033* EA *042238725331* BAG *042238725331*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO TWIN SNAKES 5 OZ BAG 340009 *340009* EA *042238377554* BAG *042238377554*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO UNICORN-I-LICIOUS 5OZ 399881 *399881* EA *042238725201* BAG *042238725201*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO WATERMELON 4.1 OZ BAG 340011 *340011* EA *042238723320* BAG *042238723320*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO Z!NG SOUR STREAMERS 4.5OZBAG 340087 *340087* EA *042238750036* BAG *042238750036*

Candy Bar BAGS A HARIBO 50Z FROGS 340224 *340224* EA *042238472556* BAG *042238472556*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERBERTS BEST RAWR! 3.5OZ 311474 *311474* EA *813805990298* BAG *813805990298*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERBERTS BEST RAWR! 7OZ 311472 *311472* EA *813805990304* BAG *813805990304*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERBERTS BEST SPOOK GUMMI EYEZ 7CT 311478 *311478* EA *813805990007* BAG *10813805990004*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY ASSORTED MINI 4.8 OZ BAG 300608 *300608* EA *034000212743* BAG *034000212743*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY BARK 6OZ POUCH 301225 *301225* EA *034000454983* BAG *034000454983*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY DIPPED PRETZELS 4.25 OZ BAG 302000 *302000* EA *034000214600* BAG *034000214600*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY DIPPED PRTZ COOK/CREAM 4.25 320004 *320004* EA *034000214624* BAG *034000214624*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY KISSES ALMOND 4.48 OZ BAG 300592 *300592* EA *034000140268* BAG *034000140268*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY KISSES CINNAMON TOAST 90Z 300123 *300123* EA *034000455195* BAG *034000455195*
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Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY KISSES 4.48 OZ BAG 300511 *300511* EA *034000140251* BAG *034000140251*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY MILK ZERO SUGAR 3OZ BAG 311254 *311254* EA *034000270019* BAG *034000270019*

Candy Bar BAGS A HERSHEY POPPED SNACK MIX 4 OZ BAG 302002 *302002* EA *034000254026* BAG *034000254026*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG BERRY MIX 3.17 OZ 367389 *367389* EA *850017589056* BAG *850017589056*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG DESSERT MIX 3 OZ 367198 *367198* EA *873983004293* BAG *873983004293*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG FANTASY MIX 3 OZ 367189 *367189* EA *850017589209* BAG *850017589209*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG FRUITCOMBOS 3 OZ 367844 *367844* EA *850017589421* BAG *850017589421*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG GETAWAY 3 OZ 367884 *367884* EA *850017589742* BAG *850017589742*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG PLUS FRUIT 2.82 OZ 367154 *367154* EA *850017589032* BAG *850017589032*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG SODA POP MIX 2.82OZ 367999 *367999* EA *851681008690* BAG *851681008690*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG SUPERFRUITMIX3.17OZ 367554 *367554* EA *851681008102* BAG *851681008102*

Candy Bar BAGS A HI-CHEW PEG BAG SWEET&SOUR 3.17 OZ 366997 *366997* EA *851681008126* BAG *851681008126*

Candy Bar BAGS A HOT TAMALES LICORICE BITES 3OZ 12CT 302447 *302447* EA *850039847318* BOX *850039847312*

Candy Bar BAGS A HOT TAMALES LICORICE ROPE 3OZ 12CT 302147 *302147* EA *850039847370* BOX *850039847371*

Candy Bar BAGS A HOT TAMALES 5 OZ PEG BAG 311114 *311114* EA *070970472572* BAG *070970472572*

Candy Bar BAGS A JELLY BELLY PEG BAG 3.50Z 301888 *301888* EA *071567661096* BAG *071567661096*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RAN GUMMIES ORIG 7 OZ PEG BAG 368910 *368910* EA *010700702623* BAG *010700702623*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RAN GUMMY SOUR AWE RED 6.5OZ 364167 *364167* EA *010700859167* BAG *010700859167*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER FREEZEDRIED ORIG 3.10 316751 *316751* EA *010700530202* BAG *010700530202*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER GUMMY VERYBERRY 6.5OZ 364166 *364166* EA *010700557094* BAG *010700557094*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER HARD ASST 3.8 OZ BAG 316631 *316631* EA *010700101099* BAG *010700101099*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER ORIGINAL 7 OZ PEG BAG 368902 *368902* EA *010700702302* BAG *010700702302*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER PEG GUMMY SOUR 6.5OZ 364885 *364885* EA *010700557100* BAG *010700557100*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER PEG HARD CANDY FRUITY 364158 *364158* EA *010700703637* BAG *010700703637*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER PEG TROPICAL 6.5 OZ 364324 *364324* EA *010700702685* BAG *010700702685*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER PEG 2IN1 MISFT 6.5 OZ 364297 *364297* EA *010700530141* BAG *010700530141*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER ROPES BLURASP&CHRY12C 364558 *364558* EA *010700557308* BOX *010700557308*

Candy Bar BAGS A JOLLY RANCHER ROPES WTRMLN&GRNAPLE 364559 *364559* EA *010700557292* BOX *010700557292*

Candy Bar BAGS A JUSTTHE DOUGH BITES CHCHIP/CAR5OZPG 310287 *310287* EA *655956024107* PEG *655956024107*

Candy Bar BAGS A LAFFY TAFFY FRUIT COMBOS PEG 3.5OZ 316124 *316124* EA *079200075200* BAG *079200075200*

Candy Bar BAGS A LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES PEG 3OZ 304455 *304455* EA *079200070076* BAG *079200070076*

Candy Bar BAGS A LAFFY TAFFY PEG   3.5 OZ 316615 *316615* EA *079200070014* BAG *079200070014*

Candy Bar BAGS A LEMON HEAD ROPES PEG 5OZ BAG 312587 *312587* EA *041420084911* BAG *041420084911*
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Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES COLLISIONS 3.22OZ 316717 *316717* EA *022000285300* BAG *022000285300*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES COLLISIONS 7 OZ 316707 *316707* EA *022000120304* BAG *022000120304*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES EXOTICS 7 OZ BAG 316708 *316708* EA *022000073815* BAG *022000073815*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES FRUIT RING 7OZBAG 309615 *309615* EA *022000302991* BAG *022000302991*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES NEON 7 OZ 316711 *316711* EA *022000019233* BAG *022000019233*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES SOUR 7OZ BAG 309674 *309674* EA *019000170491* BAG *019000170491*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES WILDBERRY 7OZ BAG 308148 *308148* EA *019000083449* BAG *019000083449*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER GUMMIES 5 FLAVOR 7 OZ BAG 310813 *310813* EA *019000083425* BAG *019000083425*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER ORANGE MINT 6.5 OZ BAG 312802 *312802* BAG *022000103291* BAG *022000103291*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER PEPPERMINT BAG 6.25 OZ BG 370403 *370403* EA *019000085030* BAG *019000085030*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER S/F PEP-O-MINT 2.75 OZ BG 370877 *370877* EA *019000094001* BAG *019000094001*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER SUGAR FREE WINTEGREEN 2.7 370390 *370390* EA *019000003058* BAG *019000003058*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER WINTERGREEN 6.25 OZ BAG 370411 *370411* EA *019000085047* BAG *019000085047*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVER 5 FLAVOR 6.25 OZ BAG 370387 *370387* EA *019000085016* BAG *019000085016*

Candy Bar BAGS A LIFESAVERS BAG BERRY MINT 12/6.5OZ 370439 *370439* EA *022000122650* BAG *022000122650*

Candy Bar BAGS A M M MILK CHOCOLATE PEG BAG 5.3 OZ 367159 *367159* EA *040000017318* BAG *040000017318*

Candy Bar BAGS A M M PEANUT 5.3 OZ PEG BAG 367149 *367149* EA *040000017325* BAG *040000017325*

Candy Bar BAGS A M&M PEANUT BUTTER POUCH 5.1 OZ 367146 *367146* EA *040000017448* BAG *040000017448*

Candy Bar BAGS A MAMBA BERRYTASTY PEG 3.53OZ BAG 302112 *302112* EA *072799934385* BAG *072799934385*

Candy Bar BAGS A MAMBA FRUIT CHEWS PEG 3.52OZ BAG 302557 *302557* EA *072799056308* BAG *072799056308*

Candy Bar BAGS A MAMBA TROPICS PEG 3.52OZ BAG 302555 *302555* EA *072799931155* BAG *072799931155*

Candy Bar BAGS A MUNCH BITES PEG BAG 4OZ BAG 340228 *340228* EA *040000515326* BAG *040000515326*

Candy Bar BAGS A NEON LASERS ASST CANDY PWDR 240CT 312187 *312187* EA *072084018431* BOX *072084018431*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS CHEWY SOUR PEG BAG 6OZ 303215 *303215* EA *079200731427* BAG *079200731427*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLSTRS BRY PUNCH RUSH 3 303887 *303887* EA *079200084189* BOX *079200184186*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLSTRS CHRY LEMON 12CT 303889 *303889* EA *079200088002* BOX *079200288006*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTR CHERRY_LEMN 50Z 303665 *303665* EA *079200087975* BAG *079200087975*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTR RAINBOW 5 OZBAG 303152 *303152* EA *079200049065* BAG *079200049065*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTR STRBRY PUNCH4.5Z 303667 *303667* EA *079200085292* BAG *079200085292*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTR VERY BERRY 30Z 303258 *303258* EA *079200060657* BAG *079200060657*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTR VERY BERRY 50Z 303153 *303153* EA *079200060671* BAG *079200060671*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTR 3 OZ BAG 303225 *303225* EA *079200048563* BAG *079200048563*

Candy Bar BAGS A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTRS JUICY 12CT 303125 *303125* EA *079200085629* BOX *079200185626*
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Candy Bar BAGS A PEELERZ 3OZ PEG GUMMY GREEN APPLE 311247 *311247* EA *810179080303* BAG *810179080303*

Candy Bar BAGS A PIXY STIX PEG 3.2OZ 300222 *300222* EA *079200183172* BAG *079200183172*

Candy Bar BAGS A RED VINES 4.5 OZ BAG 301959 *301959* EA *041364544762* BAG *041364544762*

Candy Bar BAGS A REESE CUP MINIATURE 4.65 OZ PEG EA 313566 *313566* EA *034000432905* BAG *034000432905*

Candy Bar BAGS A REESE DIPPED ANIMAL CRACKERS 4.25OZ 313154 *313154* EA *034000217533* BAG *034000217533*

Candy Bar BAGS A REESE MINI ZERO SUGAR 3OZ PEG BAG 313155 *313155* EA *034000446117* BAG *034000446117*

Candy Bar BAGS A REESE PIECES BARK 6OZ POUCH 310121 *310121* EA *034000455027* BAG *034000455027*

Candy Bar BAGS A REESE POPPED SNACK MIX 4 OZ BAG 302004 *302004* EA *034000254019* BAG *034000254019*

Candy Bar BAGS A REESES DIPPED PRETZELS 4.25 OZ BAG 301999 *301999* EA *034000214617* BAG *034000214617*

Candy Bar BAGS A REESES THINS MILKCHOC 3.1OZ 8CT BX 310419 *310419* EA *034000460632* BOX *034000997084*

Candy Bar BAGS A SHAQ-A-LICIOUS GUMMIES ORIG. 6.2PEG 305699 *305699* EA *010700703651* BAG *010700703651*

Candy Bar BAGS A SHAQ-A-LICIOUS GUMMIES SOUR 6.2 PEG 305698 *305698* EA *010700703668* BAG *010700703668*

Candy Bar BAGS A SKITTLES BERRY/TROP MASH UP 7.2 OZ 308619 *308619* EA *2000073563* BAG *2000073563*

Candy Bar BAGS A SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 7.2 OZ BAG 333492 *333492* EA *040000140924* BAG *040000140924*

Candy Bar BAGS A SKITTLES PEG GUMMIES ORIG. 5.8OZ 301933 *301933* EA *022000285942* BAG *022000285942*

Candy Bar BAGS A SKITTLES PEG GUMMIES WILDBERRY 5.8 301935 *301935* EA *022000285966* BAG *022000285966*

Candy Bar BAGS A SKITTLES POP'D SOUR FREEZEDRIED 5.5 313057 *313057* EA *022000301284* BAG *022000301284*

Candy Bar BAGS A SKITTLES SOURS 5.7 OZ BAG 313056 *313056* EA *040000140931* BAG *040000140931*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE DOUBLE LOLLI 9OZ BAG 309431 *309431* EA *011206321653* BAG *011206321653*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE POUCHES 3.25 OZ BAG 309142 *309142* EA *011206007359* BAG *011206007359*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE ROLLS EXTREME SOUR 5 OZ BAG 309483 *309483* EA *011206003887* BAG *011206003887*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE ROLLS MONEY 5 OZ BAG 304008 *304008* EA *011206001319* BAG *011206001319*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE ROLLS TROPICAL 5 OZ BAG 309025 *309025* EA *011206004471* BAG *011206004471*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE ROLLS 16 OZ BAG 304827 *304827* EA *011206002682* BAG *011206002682*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE ROLLS 5 OZ BAG 309047 *309047* EA *011206005126* BAG *011206005126*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIE SQUASHIES 5 OZ BAG 304149 *304149* EA *011203001258* BAG *011206001258*

Candy Bar BAGS A SMARTIES BUBLE BUM EGG PEG 2.60Z 325441 *325441* EA *042897655970* BAG *042897655970*

Candy Bar BAGS A SNAKE BITEZ GUMMI SNAKE 7OZ 9 CT 300687 *300687* EA *655956001214* BAG *655956020741*

Candy Bar BAGS A SNICKERS MINIATURES 4.40 OZ BAG 367110 *367110* EA *040000015024* BAG *040000015024*

Candy Bar BAGS A SNICKERS MINIS PEG BAG 2.48OZ 367889 *367889* EA *040000565079* BAG *040000565079*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR BELTS GR APPLE 12 CT RAINDROPS 312224 *312224* EA *630855160064* BOX *630855160071*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR BELTS RASPBERRY 12 CT RAINDROP 311222 *311222* EA *630855160026* BOX *630855160033*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR BELTS STRAWBERRY 12 CT RAINDRO 311223 *311223* EA *630855160002* BOX *630855160019*
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Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR MULTI-COLOR 12 CT RAINDROPS 313225 *313225* EA *630855160040* BOX *630855160057*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH GRAPE 3.58 OZ PEG BAG EA 305954 *305954* EA *070462009019* BAG *070462009019*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS BESTIES 7.2 OZ BAG 301658 *301658* EA *070462015539* BAG *070462015539*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS BLUE RASP 3.6OZ PEG 305123 *305123* EA *070462007916* BAG *070462007916*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS BLUE RASP. 8 OZ BAG 302554 *302554* EA *070462007794* BAG *070462007794*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS EXTREME 7.2 OZ BAG 301657 *301657* EA *070462431407* BAG *070462431407*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS GLOW UPS 3.08Z 301223 *301223* EA *070462013740* BAG *070462013740*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS GLOW UPS 6.7OZ 301221 *301221* EA *070462013719* BAG *070462013719*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS GRAPE 8.2 OZ BAG 305229 *305229* EA *070462009033* BAG *070462009033*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS LEMONADE  3.61OZ BG 305955 *305955* EA *070462010916* BAG *070462010916*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS PEACH 3.6 OZ BAG 313524 *313524* EA *070462009217* BAG *070462009217*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS PEACH 8 OZ BAG 302154 *302154* EA *070462009200* BAG *070462009200*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS STRAWBERRY 3.6OZBAG 313788 *313788* EA *070462008876* BAG *070462008876*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS STRAWBERRY 8 OZ BAG 302559 *302559* EA *070462008623* BAG *070462008623*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS WATERMELON 8 OZ BAG 302140 *302140* EA *070462036008* BAG *070462036008*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS 3.6 OZ BAG 305127 *305127* EA *070462006599* BAG *070462006599*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH KIDS 8 OZ BAG 302839 *302839* EA *070462035964* BAG *070462035964*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH TROPICAL 3.6 OZ BAG 305228 *305228* EA *070462006629* BAG *070462006629*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PATCH WATERMELON 3.6 OZ BAG 305124 *305124* EA *070462006605* BAG *070462006605*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PUNCH BITES ASSORTED PEG 5OZBG 315698 *315698* EA *041364087344* BAG *041364087344*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PUNCH BITES BLUERASPBERRY 5OZ 315124 *315124* EA *041364087306* BAG *041364087306*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PUNCH BITES RAGIN' RED 5OZ BAG 315123 *315123* EA *041364087085* BAG *041364087085*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PUNCH NOTSOSOUR SWEET BITES5OZ 305257 *305257* EA *041364180045* BAG *041364180045*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PUNCH PEG GUMMIES 6.75OZ 315424 *315424* EA *041364881287* BAG *041364881287*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PUNCH PEG PICKLE ROULETTE 50Z 315555 *315555* EA *041364881317* BAG *041364881317*

Candy Bar BAGS A SOUR PUNCH TROPICAL BITES 5 OZ BAG 315575 *315575* EA *041364087382* BAG *041364087382*

Candy Bar BAGS A SPREE CHEWY PEG BAG 7 OZ 301214 *301214* EA *079200139254* BAG *079200139254*

Candy Bar BAGS A STARBURST GOODIES FAVREDS GUMMI 1.8 371447 *371447* EA *022000300300* BAG *022000300300*

Candy Bar BAGS A STARBURST GOODIES ORIG GUMMI 1.8OZ 374144 *374144* EA *022000300270* BAG *022000300270*

Candy Bar BAGS A STARBURST ORIGINAL FRUIT 7.2 OZ BAG 311498 *311498* EA *040000141143* BAG *040000141143*

Candy Bar BAGS A STARBURST PEG GUMMIES ALL PINK 5OZ 370552 *370552* EA *022000298379* BAG *022000298379*

Candy Bar BAGS A STARBURST PEG GUMMIES ORIGINAL 5OZ 371554 *371554* EA *022000298416* BAG *022000298416*

Candy Bar BAGS A STARBURST PEG GUMMIES SOURS 5OZ 370554 *370554* EA *022000298492* BAG *022000298492*
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Candy Bar BAGS A SWEDISH FISH & FRIENDS 3.59 OZ BAG 313125 *313125* EA *070462009071* BAG *070462009071*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEDISH FISH GLOW UPS 3.08Z BAG 313748 *313748* EA *070462013733* BAG *070462013733*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEDISH FISH GLOW UPS 6.7OZ BAG 313745 *313745* EA *070462013726* BAG *070462013726*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEDISH FISH RED 3.6 OZ BAG 313714 *313714* EA *070462006636* BAG *070462006636*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEDISH FISH RED 8 OZ BAG 312125 *312125* EA *070462035988* BAG *070462035988*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEETARTS GUMMIES FRUITY SPLITZ 50Z 308544 *308544* EA *079200074593* BAG *079200074593*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEETARTS GUMMY HALOS 60Z 331554 *331554* EA *079200085360* BAG *079200085360*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEETARTS ROPE TWSTED RAINBOW 50Z 315874 *315874* EA *079200432652* BAG *079200432652*

Candy Bar BAGS A SWEETARTS ROPES WTRMELON BERRY 50Z 315447 *315447* EA *079200049850* BAG *079200049850*

Candy Bar BAGS A TIC TAC CHEWY PEG BAG 2.82 OZ FRUIT 301257 *301257* EA *009800010264* BAG *009800010264*

Candy Bar BAGS A TIC TAC CHEWY PEG BAG 2.82 OZ SOUR 301259 *301259* EA *009800010271* BAG *009800010271*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI DUO CRAWLERS SOUR PEG 4.25OZ 301222 *301222* EA *041420078156* BAG *041420078156*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI GUMMI SOUR BRITE CRAWLR 5OZ 301655 *301655* EA *020709012302* BAG *020709012302*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI PEACH O'S 4.25 OZ BAG 301705 *301705* EA *020709002532* BAG *020709002532*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR  MOUNTAINDEW 6.3 OZ 301698 *301698* EA *041420087462* BAG *041420087462*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR BRITE ALLSTAR MIX 4.25 301709 *301709* EA *041420027161* BAG *041420027161*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR BRITE FRUIT PNCH 50Z 301255 *301255* EA *041420069949* BAG *041420069949*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR BRITE OCTOPUS 4.25 OZ 301697 *301697* EA *020709012319* BAG *020709012319*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR BRITE SQUAD 4.25OZ NEW 301710 *301710* EA *041420084744* BAG *041420084744*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR BURSTING CRAWLERS4.25OZ 301712 *301712* EA *041420065774* BAG *041420065774*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR ELECTRIC CRWLERS 4.25OZ 315187 *315187* EA *041420080265* BAG *041420080265*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI SOUR SOUR MOUNTAINDEW 4.25OZ 301125 *301125* EA *041420087653* BAG *041420087653*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI STRAWBERRY PUFFS 4.25 BAG 301721 *301721* EA *020709012562* BAG *020709012562*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI VERY BRY SR BRITE CRAWL 5 OZ 315884 *315884* EA *041420115875* BAG *041420115875*

Candy Bar BAGS A TROLLI/NERDS ASST GHOSTLY GOOD 55PC 315547 *315547* EA *079200077396* BAG *079200077396*

Candy Bar BAGS A TWIZZLER CHERRY BITES  7 OZ BAG 301937 *301937* EA *034000544233* BAG *034000544233*

Candy Bar BAGS A TWIZZLER CHERRY NIBS 6 OZ BAG 301938 *301938* EA *034000544134* BAG *034000544134*

Candy Bar BAGS A TWIZZLER FILLED SWEET&SOUR 7OZ BAG 301224 *301224* EA *034000544561* BAG *034000544561*

Candy Bar BAGS A TWIZZLER PULL N PEEL CHERRY 6.1 OZ 369892 *369892* EA *034000544431* EA *034000544431*

Candy Bar BAGS A TWIZZLER STRAWBERRY 7 OZ BAG 301947 *301947* EA *034000544028* BAG *034000544028*

Candy Bar BAGS A UP NEXT GUMMY CUBES 4OZ 340021 *340021* EA *048014009350* BAG *048014009350*

Candy Bar BAGS A WAR HEAD SOUR CHEWY CUBE 5 OZ BAG 301458 *301458* EA *032134232217* BAG *032134232217*

Candy Bar BAGS A WARHEADS SOUR GRUMPY BEARS 4.5OZ BG 305624 *305624* EA *032134271018* BAG *032134271018*

12/29/2025 9  of  39



Category Description S Item Desctiption Item Item Bar Code U/M 1 UPC  1 U/M 2 UPC 2

J. Murray & CO. L.L.C.    ---   Candy Items List

Candy Bar BAGS A WELCH'S FRUIT SNACK S FRUIT 2.25OZ 305090 *305090* EA *034856028987* BAG *034856028987*

Candy Bar BAGS A 4D GUMMY BLOCKS 7OZ PEG BAG 332224 *332224* EA *810051804591* BAG *810051804591*

Candy Bar BAGS A 4D GUMMY DRINKS 3OZ PEG BAG 301117 *301117* EA *810179080525* BAG *810179080525*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A AIRHEAD EX SOUR BELTS RAIN BERRY 18 306878 *306878* EA *073390008383* BOX *073390008376*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A AIRHEAD XTREME BELTS VERYBERRY 18CT 311264 *311264* EA *073390013486* BOX *073390614805*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A AIRHEAD XTREME BITES RAINBERRY 18CT 311263 *311263* EA *073390009038* BOX *073390010034*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A BUTTERFINGER FRENCH TOAST 18 CT 306514 *306514* EA *099900720040* BOX *099900726318*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A CARAMELLO 18 CT 302300 *302300* EA *034000003402* BOX *034000026418*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A CHOCCART DUBAI CHOC BAR-OREO 12CT 370555 *370555* EA *810204920222* BOX *10810204920229*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A DOVE DARK CHOCOLATE RED 18 CT 364233 *364233* EA *040000459859* BOX *040000559856*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A DOVE MILK CHOCOLATE BLUE BARS 18 CT 364240 *364240* EA *040000459842* BOX *040000559849*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A DUBAI CHOCCART CHOC BAR-TIRAMISU 12 370551 *370551* EA *810204920581* BOX *810204920628*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A DUBBLE BUBBLE GUM ASST  36CT 307668 *307668* EA *059642115290* BOX *059642315294*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A FIFTH AVENUE 18 CT 307025 *307025* EA *034000001552* BOX *034000155033*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A HEATH BAR 18 CT 307373 *307373* EA *010700060808* BOX *010700061478*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A HERSHEY WHITE CHOC W SPRINKLES 10CT 307379 *307379* EA *034000944118* BOX *034000944118*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A HERSHEY XL ALMOND 12 CT 370402 *370402* EA *034000171156* BOX *00034000171217*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A HERSHEY XL MILK CHOCOLATE 12 CT 307400 *307400* EA *034000170388* BOX *00034000170418*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A HI-CHEW STICK BLUE/RASPB 1.76OZ 15C 311326 *311326* EA *850017589773* BOX *850017589780*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A HI-CHEW STICK STRAWBERRY 1.76OZ 15C 311325 *311325* EA *873983000028* BOX *851681008157*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A HI-CHEW STICK SWT&SOUR 1.76OZ 15C 311327 *311327* EA *873983008669* BOX *851681008676*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A KINDER CHOCOLATE BAR 1.8OZ  18CT 369554 *369554* EA *009800512041* BOX *009800512188*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A KINDER JOY TREAT W/TOY .7 OZ 15 CT 367488 *367488* EA *009800000524* BOX *009800570157*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A KINDER JOY TREAT W/TOY FNKO7OZ 15CT 367481 *367481* EA *009800000739* BOX *009800570164*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A KIT KAT XL 12 CT 307420 *307420* EA *034000176120* BOX *20034000176131*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A MR GOODBAR XL 12 CT 307384 *307384* EA *034000173150* BOX *034000173150*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A PIP SQUEAKS SURPRISE PET&CANDY 15CT 367854 *367854* EA *048014009619* BOX *048014382651*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE CUP BIG CHOC LAVA 1.4OZ 16 CT 305248 *305248* EA *034000953400* BOX *034000953394*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE CUP BIG CUP W/POTATO CHPS 16C 308683 *308683* EA *034000939367* BOX *034000939350*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE CUP BIG CUP W/PRETZELS 16 CT 305863 *305863* EA *034000249886* BOX *034000249879*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE CUP BIG CUP 16 CT 305862 *305862* EA *034000001637* BOX *034000430017*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE CUP BIG PB&J GRAPE 1.4OZ 16C 308524 *308524* EA *034000455102* BOX *034000455096*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE CUP BIG PB&J STRWB 1.4OZ 16C 308599 *308599* EA *034000250189* BOX *034000250172*
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Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE FAST BREAK 18CT 300129 *300129* EA *034000000524* BOX *034000152513*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE NUTRAGEOUS 18 CT 369356 *369356* EA *034000000050* BOX *034000109302*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESE PIECES 18 CT 313933 *313933* EA *034000248513* BOX *034000248513*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A REESES CUP XL BAR 12 CT 307442 *307442* EA *034000442652* BOX *034000442666*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SKOR TOFFEE BAR 18 CT 330019 *330019* EA *034000003709* BOX *034000370207*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SNICKERS HIGH PROTEIN PBUTTR 12C 316228 *316228* EA *040000591092* BOX *040000591108*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SNICKERS PEANUT BUTTER 18CT 316119 *316119* EA *040000394129* BOX *040000594123*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SOUR GUMMY FRENCH FRIES 1.91OZ 14CT 367824 *367824* EA *048014010592* BOX *048014346820*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SOUR PUNCH FILLED STRWS BLUE/LMN 12 370966 *370966* EA *041364881928* BOX *041364881928*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SOUR PUNCH FILLED STRWS CHRY/LIME12 370998 *370998* EA *041364881911* BOX *041364881911*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SOUR STRIPS PEG BAG GREENAPPLE 12CT 365444 *365444* EA *860001800548* BOX *086000180057*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SOUR STRIPS PEG BAG STRAWBERRY 12CT 365446 *365446* EA *860001800517* BOX *086000180051*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SOUR STRIPS PEG BAG TRPCAL MNGO12CT 358774 *358774* EA *860001800531* BOX *860001800531*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A SOUR STRIPS PEG BLUERASPBERRY 12CT 365449 *365449* EA *860001800500* BOX *860001800507*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A TAKE 5 REESE CANDY BAR 18 CT 304792 *304792* EA *034000003860* BOX *034000386451*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A TWIZZLER FILLED ORANGE CREAMPOP EA 358247 *358247* EA *034000561827* BAG *034000561827*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A TWIZZLER STRAWBERRY 18 CT 358632 *358632* EA *034000005024* BOX *034000544127*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A WARHEADS EXT SOUR MINI HARD CNDY 18 300214 *300214* EA *032134227008* BOX *032134227107*

Candy Bar 12 Ct - 18 Ct A ZAGNUT BAR 18 CT 309344 *309344* EA *010700598509* BOX *010700598462*

Candy Bar 12Ct & 14Ct & 16Ct & 18Ct A AFTERSHOCKS BLUE RASPBERRY 24 CT 316509 *316509* EA *048014010806* BOX *048014347537*

Candy Bar 12Ct & 14Ct & 16Ct & 18Ct A AFTERSHOCKS CHERRY 24 CT 316519 *316519* EA *048014010820* BOX *048014347551*

Candy Bar 12Ct & 14Ct & 16Ct & 18Ct A AFTERSHOCKS COTTON CANDY 24 CT 316529 *316529* EA *048014010837* BOX *048014347575*

Candy Bar 12Ct & 14Ct & 16Ct & 18Ct A AFTERSHOCKS GRAPE 24 CT 316559 *316559* EA *048014010844* BOX *048014347599*

Candy Bar 12Ct & 14Ct & 16Ct & 18Ct A AFTERSHOCKS WATERMELON 24 CT 316569 *316569* EA *048014010813* BOX *048014347612*

Candy Bar 12Ct & 14Ct & 16Ct & 18Ct A AIRHEADS SOUR 5PACK 2.75 OZ   18CT 305148 *305148* EA *073390013134* BOX *073390614584*

Candy Bar 12Ct & 14Ct & 16Ct & 18Ct A AIRHEADS XTREMES SOURFULS 2OZ  18CT 305821 *305821* EA *073390009168* BOX *073390018412*

Candy Bar 20 Ct A KINDER BUENO CHOCOLATE BAR 1.5OZ 313587 *313587* EA *009800000555* BOX *009800552016*

Candy Bar 20 Ct A MY TRUCKLOAD OF SOUR CANDY 2.8OZ 6 313254 *313254* EA *048014010493* BOX *048014346400*

Candy Bar 20 Ct A REESE STICK 20 CT 365758 *365758* EA *03415201* BOX *034000151417*

Candy Bar 20 Ct A TWIX COOKIE DOUGH 20 CT CT 313688 *313688* EA *040000583516* BOX *040000583523*

Candy Bar 20 Ct A TWIX SALTED CARAMEL 20 CT 313589 *313589* EA *040000574545* BOX *040000574552*

Candy Bar 20 Ct A TWIX SNICKERDOODLE  20 CT 313590 *313590* EA *040000602989* BOX *040000602996*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A ALMOND JOY 24 CT 306168 *306168* EA *034000003204* BOX *034000018161*
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Candy Bar 24 Ct A ANDES MINT SNAP BAR 1.5 OZ 24 CT 302159 *302159* EA *041186187505* BOX *041186387509*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A BABY RUTH 24 CT 306258 *306258* EA *099900625468* BOX *099900647682*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A BLACK COW 24 CT 321157 *321157* EA *041168032007* BOX *041168932000*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A BOTTLE CAP ROLL 24 CT 307256 *307256* EA *079200000660* BOX *079200020248*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A BUN MAPLE 24 CT 325332 *325332* EA *077290909504* BOX *077290129506*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A BUN VANILLA 24 CT 325324 *325324* EA *077290909511* BOX *077290129513*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A CHARLESTON CHEW CHOCOLATE 24 CT 326702 *326702* EA *071720531105* BOX *071720331101*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A CHARLESTON CHEW STRAWBERRY 24 CT 326710 *326710* EA *071720531204* BOX *071720331200*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A CHARLESTON CHEW VANILLA 24 CT 326744 *326744* EA *071720531303* BOX *071720331309*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A CHUCKLES ASSORTED 24 CT 306845 *306845* EA *041601708544* BOX *041601708568*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A CHUNKY ORIGINAL 24 CT 306886 *306886* EA *099900346639* BOX *099900841271*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A DOTS ASSORTED 24 CT 362152 *362152* EA *071720049723* BOX *071720349724*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A FACE TWISTERS SOUR SERIES2 2.14OZ 306121 *306121* EA *793216100809* BOX *793216100700*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A FACE TWISTERS SOUR SLIME 1.40Z 24CT 309854 *309854* EA *793216100502* BOX *793216100205*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A FACE TWISTERS SOUR TAFFY BLUE/CHERY 308966 *308966* EA *793216520201* BOX *793216520102*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A FACE TWISTERS SOUR TAFFY STRW/GRNAP 325665 *325665* EA *793216510202* BOX *793216510103*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A FACE TWISTERS SOURTONGUESLM STR/APL 308997 *308997* EA *793216150309* BOX *793216150200*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A GOBSTOPPERS CANDY 24 CT 358622 *358622* EA *079200230401* BOX *079200230418*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A HERSHEY MILKLICIOUS    24 CT 372557 *372557* EA *034000241873* BOX *034000241866*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A HERSHEY SPECIAL DARK ALMOND 24 CT 320049 *320049* EA *034000245130* BOX *034000245123*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A JUNIOR MINTS 24 CT 307447 *307447* EA *071720530153* BOX *071720330159*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A KIT KAT BIG KAT 24 CT 307745 *307745* EA *034000245246* BOX *034000245376*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A KIT KAT CHOCOLATE FROSTED DONUT 24C 307789 *307789* EA *034000318940* BOX *034000318933*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A KIT KAT VANILLA CREAM 24 CT 303127 *303127* EA *034000238118* BOX *034000238101*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A KIT KAT WHITE 24 CT 303636 *303636* EA *034000000548* BOX *034000236107*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A LAFFY TAFFY BANANA 24 CT 343781 *343781* EA *079200562106* BOX *079200978617*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A LAFFY TAFFY CHERRY 24 CT 308932 *308932* EA *079200143367* BOX *079200600129*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A LAFFY TAFFY GRAPE 24 CT 308957 *308957* EA *079200144364* BOX *079200180539*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A LAFFY TAFFY STRAWBERRY 24 CT 360530 *360530* EA *079200149367* BOX *079200965143*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A LAFFY TAFFY WATERMELON 24 CT 370502 *370502* EA *079200142360* BOX *079200412883*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A M M CARAMEL 24 CT 361245 *361245* EA *040000508830* BOX *040000508823*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A M M CRUNCHY COOKIE 24 CT 307754 *307754* EA *040000580881* BOX *040000580898*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A M M FUDGE BROWNIE 24 CT 361240 *361240* EA *040000555391* BOX *040000555407*
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Candy Bar 24 Ct A M M HONEY ROASTED PEANUT 24CT 361488 *361488* EA *040000610427* BOX *040000610434*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A M M MINI TUBES 1.08 OZ 24 CT 373480 *373480* EA *040000002376* BOX *040000032373*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A M M PB & JELLY 24 CT 361577 *361577* EA *040000605539* BOX *040000605546*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A M M PEANUT BUTTER 24 CT 361246 *361246* EA *040000001447* BOX *040000012443*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MALLO CUPS DARK 24CT 302241 *302241* EA *041311240617* BOX *0413112*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MALLO CUPS 24 CT 302240 *302240* EA *041311121053* BOX *041311210511*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MAMBA FRUIT CHEWS 24 CT 336818 *336818* EA *071799055639* BOX *072799055646*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MAMBA SOUR FRUIT CHEWS 24 CT 336828 *336828* EA *072799111670* BOX *072799111687*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MET-RX BIG 100 CRSPY APPLE PIE 9CT 388429 *388429* EA *786560159357* BOX *786560557023*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MET-RX BIG 100 PBUTTER PRTZEL  9CT 388426 *388426* EA *786560181402* BOX *786560557061*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MET-RX BIG 100 SALTD CARAMLBRWNE9CT 388433 *388433* EA *786560000000* BOX *786560000017*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MET-RX BIG 100 VANILLA CARAMEL 9CT 388421 *388421* EA *786560000642* BOX *786560000659*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MET-RX-BIG 100 SUPER COOKIECRNCH 9C 388423 *388423* EA *786560153126* BOX *786560557016*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MILKY WAY ALL CARAMEL 1.55OZ 24CT 312158 *312158* EA *040000641520* BOX *040000641520*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MILKY WAY COOKIE DOUGH   24CT 311124 *311124* EA *040000581307* BOX *040000581314*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MOUNDS 24 CT 302187 *302187* EA *034000000319* BOX *034000018178*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A MR BEAST FEASTABLES 24CT 372558 *372558* EA *850050238799* BOX *850050238799*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A NECCO WAFERS ASST. 2OZ   24CT 356653 *356653* EA *030800900002* BOX *030800901009*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A NECCO WAFERS CHOCOLATE. 2OZ   24CT 356621 *356621* EA *030800910001* BOX *030800911008*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A NERDS ROPE RAINBOW ORIGINAL 24 CT 325563 *325563* EA *041420045691* BOX *041420047145*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A NERDS ROPE VERY BERRY 24 CT 325564 *325564* EA *041420045707* BOX *041420047176*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A NOW & LATER BOX CHEWY ASST 24CT 302122 *302122* EA *041420029189* BOX *041420029530*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A PAYDAY  24 CT 308213 *308213* EA *010700807229* BOX *010700963239*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A REESE CUP WHITE 24 CT 302901 *302901* EA *034000000289* BOX *034000433698*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A REESE OREO 1.4OZ 24 CT 302553 *302553* EA *034000458134* BOX *034000458127*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SALTED NUT ROLL PEARSON  24CT 375226 *375226* EA *077290918209* BOX *077290128271*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SALTED NUT ROLL SKIPPY PBUTTR 24CT 375224 *375224* EA *077290908705* BOX *077290808708*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SIXLETS 24 CT 308718 *308718* EA *089669033659* BOX *080093231011*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SKITTLES SOUR GREEN 24 CT 372813 *372813* EA *040000002666* BOX *040000012665*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SKITTLES SOUR WILD BERRY 24CT 372814 *372814* EA *022000297938* BOX *022000297945*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SLO POKE CARAMEL BAR 24 CT 301473 *301473* EA *041168031000* BOX *041168931003*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SMARTIES MEGA ROLLS 24 CT 309057 *309057* EA *011206005003* BOX *011206519005*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SMOOTHIE PEANUT BUTTER CUPS 24CT 302257 *302257* EA *041311122067* BOX *041311220619*
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Candy Bar 24 Ct A SNICKERS ALMOND 24 CT 300152 *300152* EA *040000001058* BOX *040000011057*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SNICKERS PECAN  24 CT 316227 *316227* EA *040000595373* BOX *040000595496*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SNICKERS ROCKIN NUT ROAD 24 CT 300254 *300254* EA *040000584827* BOX *040000584834*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SNICKERS WHITE CHOCOLATE 24 CT 300134 *300134* EA *040000560470* BOX *040000560449*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOPHIE MAE PEANUT BRITTLE REG 24CT 325668 *325668* EA *041168151500* BOX *041168051503*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PATCH KIDS 24 CT 305029 *305029* EA *070462098501* BOX *070462012347*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PATCH WATERMELON 24 CT 304907 *304907* EA *070462098525* BOX *070462012323*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PUNCH KING PICKLE ROULETTE 12C 370444 *370444* EA *041364881218* BOX *041364881393*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PUNCH STRAW BLUE RASPBER 24 CT 370908 *370908* EA *041364080512* BOX *041364380513*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PUNCH STRAW STRAWBERRY 24 CT 370924 *370924* EA *041364080536* BOX *041364380537*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PUNCH STRAWS APPLE 24 CT 370916 *370916* EA *041364080529* BOX *041364380520*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PUNCH STRAWS GRAPE 24 CT 370945 *370945* EA *041364089904* BOX *041364054346*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PUNCH STRAWS RAINBOW 24 CT 301764 *301764* EA *041364087924* BOX *041364057927*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SOUR PUNCH STRAWS WATERMELON  24 CT 370932 *370932* EA *041364080499* BOX *041364380490*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A STARBURST ALL PINK 2.07 OZ 24 CT 313141 *313141* EA *022000019882* BOX *022000125446*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A STARBURST FAVE REDS 24 CT 313134 *313134* EA *040000009702* BOX *040000329701*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A STARBURST MINI ORIGINAL 24 CT 313139 *313139* EA *022000001115* BOX *022000115911*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SUGAR BABIES 24 CT 308817 *308817* EA *014200533107* BOX *014200333103*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SUGAR DADDY  1.7OZ  24 CT 308554 *308554* EA *014200532100* BOX *014200332106*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SWEETART CHEWY MINI 24 CT 304147 *304147* EA *079200218447* BOX *079200887582*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SWEETART CHEWY SOUR ROLLS 24 CT 362871 *362871* EA *079200002053* BOX *079200524456*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A SWEETARTS ROPES CHERRY PUNCH 24 CT 313605 *313605* EA *079200912338* BOX *079200992330*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A TURTLES ORIGINAL 3PC 1.76OZ 320874 *320874* EA *872181005019* BOX *872181005033*

Candy Bar 24 Ct A ZERO BARS 24 CT 309351 *309351* EA *010700804228* BOX *010700904140*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A BUTTERFINGER 36 CT 306423 *306423* EA *099900100873* BOX *099900820207*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A GIANT CHEWY SWEETART 36 CT 303883 *303883* EA *079200131166* BOX *079200131234*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A HERSHEY ALMOND 36 CT 307389 *307389* EA *034000002412* BOX *034000241002*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A HERSHEY COOKIE N CREAM 36 CT 372342 *372342* EA *034000002399* BOX *034000239009*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A HERSHEY EXTRA CREAMY WAFFLE CONE 36 307861 *307861* EA *034000247301* BOX *034000247295*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A HERSHEY MILK CHOCOLATE 36 CT 366807 *366807* EA *034000002405* BOX *034000240005*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A HERSHEY SPECIAL DARK 36 CT 364083 *364083* EA *034000002450* BOX *034000245000*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A KIT KAT 36 CT 307645 *307645* EA *034000002467* BOX *034000246007*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A M M MILK CHOCOLATE 36 CT 307773 *307773* EA *040000000310* BOX *040000499916*
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Candy Bar 36 Ct A MILKY WAY 36 CT 307868 *307868* EA *040000422068* BOX *040000522065*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A MR GOODBAR 36 CT 307264 *307264* EA *034000002436* BOX *034000243006*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A MUNCH PEANUT BAR 36 CT 307184 *307184* EA *040000001102* BOX *040000111108*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A NESTLE CRUNCH 36 CT 307991 *307991* EA *099900908363* BOX *099900703876*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A REESE PEANUT BUTTER CUP 36 CT 366815 *366815* EA *034000004409* BOX *034000440009*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A REESES MEDAL 1.2 OZ 36 CT 366552 *366552* EA *034000476756* BOX *034000476749*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A ROLO ROLLS 36 CT 308452 *308452* EA *034000002443* BOX *034000244003*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A SKITTLES ORGINAL RED 36 CT 308627 *308627* EA *040000001607* BOX *040000011606*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A SKITTLES TROPICAL BLUE 36 CT 358705 *358705* EA *040000001638* BOX *040000011637*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A SKITTLES WILD BERRY PURPLE 36 CT 358721 *358721* EA *040000001621* BOX *040000011620*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A SPREE ROLL 36 CT 308700 *308700* EA *079200001650* BOX *079200150266*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A STARBURST ORIGINAL 36 CT 314740 *314740* EA *040000000518* BOX *040000011514*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A SWEETART ROLL  36 CT 313940 *313940* EA *079200001643* BOX *079200136468*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A TOOTSIE ROLLS 36 CT BOX 309138 *309138* EA *071720009314* BOX *071720309315*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A TWIX CARAMEL 36 CT 313528 *313528* EA *040000004356* BOX *040000353911*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A WHATCHAMACALLIT 36 CT 309195 *309195* EA *034000002474* BOX *034000247004*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A WHOZEEWHATZIT 36 CT 307854 *307854* EA *34000443871* BOX *34000443871*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A YORK MINT PATTY 36 CT 309336 *309336* EA *034000003303* BOX *034000903306*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A 100 GRAND BAR 36 CT 308171 *308171* EA *099900694235* BOX *099900723270*

Candy Bar 36 Ct A 3 MUSKETEERS 36 CT 366559 *366559* EA *040000422082* BOX *040000522089*

Candy Bar 48 Ct A LONG BOYS COCONUT BOX (.39OZ)  48CT 303224 *303224* EA *041168175230* BOX *041168075233*

Candy Bar 48 Ct A M M MILK CHOCOLATE 48 CT 307794 *307794* EA *04003100* BOX *040000012313*

Candy Bar 48 Ct A M M PEANUT 48 CT 307785 *307785* EA *040000000327* BOX *040000514527*

Candy Bar 48 Ct A SNICKERS BAR 48 CT 308676 *308676* EA *040000424314* BOX *040000524311*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A BABY RUTH/BUTTERFINGER/CRUNCH 200 300100 *300100* EA *099900723966* BAG *099900723966*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A BOBS MINT SWEET STRIPES STICK21/50Z 365443 *365443* EA *070538012394* BOX *070538012394*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A BRACHS CLASSIC CANDY CORN 11 OZ 311503 *311503* EA *011300820700* BAG *011300820700*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A BULK AIRHEADS MINI 5LB ASSORTED 310187 *310187* EA *073390612740* BAG *10073390612747*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A CANDY CARNAVIL ASSORTED 2 3/4 LB BG 310560 *310560* EA *014200385454* BAG *014200385454*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A CHILDS PLAY ASSORTED 26 OZ BAG 310530 *310530* EA *071720270264* BAG *071720270264*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A CHILDS PLAY ASSORTED 3.25 LBS BAG 310554 *310554* EA *071720270523* BAG *071720270523*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A CHILDS PLAY ASSORTED 4 LBS BAG 310133 *310133* EA *071720018156* BAG *071720018156*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A CHILDS PLAYTIME ASST 4.75# BAG 310526 *310526* EA *071720008812* BAG *071720008812*
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Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A CHILDS PLAYTIME CANDY 5 LB BAG 310532 *310532* EA *071720008805* BAG *071720008805*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITE JUST DOUGH CH CHP 310978 *310978* EA *655956024015* BOX *655956024015*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES B-DAYCAKE THRTBX 310259 *310259* EA *655956001115* BOX *655956001115*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES CARAMEL THTR BX 310998 *310998* EA *655956024022* BOX *655956024022*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES CHOC CHIP THTRBX 310258 *310258* EA *655956000019* BOX *655956000019*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES CINNAMON THTR BX 310999 *310999* EA *655956001078* BOX *655956001078*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES FUDGEBROWNIE TBX 310257 *310257* EA *655956000064* BOX *655956000064*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES JUST DOUGH CK&CM 310977 *310977* EA *655956024190* BOX *655956024190*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES MINTCHOCCHIP TBX 310992 *310992* EA *655956023919* BOX *655956023919*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A COOKIE DOUGH BITES PNUTBUTTR THRTBX 310261 *310261* EA *655956000033* BOX *655956000033*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A DOVE MILK CHOCOLATE PUMPKIN 9 OZ BG 304555 *304555* EA *040000533726* BAG *040000533726*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GHOULISH GREEN M&M/SNICKER/TWIX 110 300110 *300110* EA *040000585411* BAG *040000585411*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GHOULISH GREEN M&M/SNICKER/TWIX 30 300115 *300115* EA *040000585312* BAG *040000585312*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GIANT CANDY MIX 48OZ ALBERTS 350CT 412589 *412589* EA *072084126235* BAG *072084126235*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GOULISH GREEN SNICKER TWIX SKIT80CT 310543 *310543* EA *040000600664* BAG *040000600664*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GUSHERS FLAV MIX 4.25 OZ BAG 8 CTBX 302989 *302989* EA *016000515284* BOX *016000493629*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GUSHERS SOUR BERRY 4.25 OZ BAG 8 CT 302985 *302985* EA *016000137042* BOX *016000135512*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GUSHERS TROPICAL 4.25 OZ BAG 8CT BX 302987 *302987* EA *016000172616* BOX *016000170315*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A GUSHERS WEDNESDAY ADDAMS PEG 8 CT 302986 *302986* EA *016000232181* BOX *016000231948*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A HERSHEY ALL TIME GREAT MINI 220 CT 410000 *410000* EA *034000942459* BAG *034000942459*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A HERSHEY ASSORTED MINIATURES 180 CT 310600 *310600* EA *034000215423* BAG *034000215423*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A HERSHEY FACTORY FAVORITES BAG 155CT 315460 *315460* EA *034000997589* BAG *034000997589*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A HERSHEY HALLOWEEN SHAPE AST 120 CT 410099 *410099* EA *034000479665* BAG *034000479665*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A HERSHEY MINI CANDY BAR ASSORT 145 310550 *310550* EA *034000943760* BAG *034000943760*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A HERSHEY MINI VARIETY 100 410012 *410012* EA *034000942664* BAG *034000942664*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A JOLLY RANCHER FRUIT CHEWS 12 CT 316745 *316745* EA *010700519528* BOX *010700519511*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A JUST THE DOUGH CHOC CHIP & CARAMEL 310987 *310987* EA *655956024084* BOX *655956024084*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A KEEBLER FUDGE STRIPE MINI S/S 12CT 310225 *310225* EA *027800163131* BOX *027800163131*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A KEEBLER FUDGE STRIPE MINI 3OZ 6 CT 310971 *310971* EA *027800163216* BOX *027800163216*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A KEEBLER FUDGE STRIPE MINI 8 CT 310974 *310974* EA *027800063165* BOX *027800163308*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A KEEBLER VARIETY PACK 28/1 OZ 310874 *310874* EA *00030100127420* BAG *00030100127420*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A KIT KAT HALLOWEEN LOVERS SNACK 75CT 310602 *310602* EA *034000460342* BAG *034000460342*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A KIT KAT LEMON CRISP SNACK SIZE 30.3 310601 *310601* EA *034000946716* BAG *034000946716*
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Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A KIT KAT WITCH BREW 9.8 OZ BAG 304550 *304550* EA *034000318704* BAG *034000318704*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A LIFESAVER WINTERGREEN 53.95 OZ BAG 310684 *310684* EA *022000290748* BAG *022000290748*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A M & M COOKIE DOUGH TUB W/SPOON 40Z 310255 *310255* EA *655956022752* BAG *655956022813*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A M M SNICKER TWIX SKITT STAR  185CT 310542 *310542* EA *040000600701* BAG *040000600701*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A MALLO CUP $.35 60CT0.5 OZ 60 CT 302225 *302225* EA *041311131014* BOX *041311410317*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A MARS CHOCOLATE FAVORITES BAG 135 CT 410002 *410002* EA *040000574996* BAG *040000574996*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A MARS CHOCOLATE VARIETY BAG 100 410016 *410016* EA *040000574408* BAG *040000574408*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A MARS HALLOWEEN BAG 230 CT 6LB 410102 *410102* EA *040000568858* BAG *040000568858*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A MARS MINI SNICKER MILKWAY TWIX 240 310555 *310555* EA *040000579717* BAG *040000579717*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A MARS MINI VARIETY STARBUR TWIX230CT 310540 *310540* EA *040000568858* BAG *040000568858*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A NERDS GRAPE STRAWBERRY 36 CT 356352 *356352* EA *079200003364* BOX *079200240004*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A NESTLE BULK CANDY 200 CT 310535 *310535* EA *099900723966* BAG *099900723966*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A REESE CUP PUMPKINS 65 CT BAG 315480 *315480* EA *034000432622* BAG *034000432622*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A REESE GHOST/BATS/PUMPKINS 9 OZ BAG 304545 *304545* EA *034000476152* BAG *034000476152*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A REESE PEANUT BUTTER PIE MINIS 80ZBG 311555 *311555* EA *034000455065* BAG *034000455065*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A REESE WHITE GHOST 9.6 OZ BAG 304540 *304540* EA *034000476343* BAG *034000476343*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A REESE/KIT KAT/YORK/HERSHEY 105 300120 *300120* EA *034000482627* BAG *034000482627*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A SANTA VARIETY FUNSIZE/MINI4.7LB185C 410003 *410003* EA *040000603917* BAG *040000603917*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A SKITTLE/LIFESAVORS/STARBURST 80 CT 410006 *410006* EA BAG

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A SKITTLES GUMMIES ASST FUN SIZE 120C 308620 *308620* EA *022000330857* BAG *022000330857*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A SMARTIES CANDY POWDER STRAWS.37 48C 328774 *328774* EA *072084008968* BOX *072084078961*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A SOUR PATCH KIDS LOLLIPOP DIP 10.58 302840 *302840* EA *070462012088* BAG *070462012088*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A SOUR PATCH KIDS/SWEDISH FISH 50 CT 410008 *410008* EA *070462009736* BAG *070462009736*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A SWEET GHOST TROLLI NERD LTAFFY 175 310538 *310538* EA *079200077990* BAG *079200077990*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A TOP POPS *BULK* ASSORTED .35OZ 5LBS 310125 *310125* EA *10029126288106* BAG *10029126288106*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A WERTHER'S CARAMEL APPLE 2.65OZ PEG 315247 *315247* EA *072799065126* BAG *072799065126*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A WERTHER'S CARAMEL APPLE 5.5 OZ PEG 315662 *315662* EA *072799112387* BOX *072799112387*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A WERTHER'S SALTED CARAMEL CREAM PEG 315557 *315557* EA *072799933456* BAG *072799933456*

Candy Lay Down Bags & Boxes A WONKA MINI'S ASSORTED 150PC 310254 *310254* EA *079200158118* BAG *079200158118*

Candy Rolls A LIFESAVER BUTTER RUM ROLL 20 CT 312512 *312512* EA *019000002211* BOX *019000080691*

Candy Rolls A LIFESAVER FIVE FLAVOR ROLL 20 CT 312561 *312561* EA *022000004338* BOX *022000104281*

Candy Rolls A LIFESAVER PEPPERMINT ROLL 20 CT 312579 *312579* EA *019000001030* BOX *019000080653*

Candy Rolls A LIFESAVER WINTERGREEN ROLLS 20 CT 312637 *312637* EA *022000004369* BOX *022000104311*
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Candy Rolls A MENTOS CINNAMON 15 CT 327975 *327975* ROL *073390000141* BOX *073390005788*

Candy Rolls A MENTOS GREEN APPLE 15 CT 316596 *316596* ROL *073390001834* BOX *073390005801*

Candy Rolls A MENTOS MIXED FRUIT 15 CT 316604 *316604* ROL *073390000165* BOX *073390005771*

Candy Rolls A MENTOS PEPPERMINT (MINT) 20CT 316993 *316993* ROL *073390000110* BOX *073390005764*

Candy Rolls A MENTOS RAINBOW 15 CT 302372 *302372* EA *073390026424* BOX *073390005948*

Candy Rolls A MENTOS ROLLS DISCOVERY 14FLAVRS15CT 316655 *316655* ROL *073390003036* BOX *073390910648*

Candy Rolls A MENTOS STRAWBERRY 15 CT 316091 *316091* ROL *073390026349* BOX *073390005795*

Candy Rolls A WERTHERS ROLL 1.8 OZ 12 CT 363101 *363101* EA *072799008666* BOX *072799027292*

Candy Shippers/Displays A MARS KING SIZE DISPLAY SPCL PRC .95 304587 *304587* EA *10040000587337* DIS *10040000587337*

Candy Shippers/Displays A TOOTSIE ROLL TWIN PACK 80 CT 313924 *313924* EA *071720029343* CSE *071720079805*

Coffee & Coffee Supplies A COFFEE MATE POWDER 11 OZ 400116 *400116* EA *050000301522* EA *050000301522*

Coffee & Coffee Supplies A COFFEE MATE POWDER 6 OZ 400114 *400114* EA *050000300624* EA *050000300624*

Coffee & Coffee Supplies A CREAMER CANINSTER CAFE DELIGHT 12OZ 400411 *400411* EA *719098240020* CAN *719098240020*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A AIRHEAD BLUE RASPBERRY 36 CT 366211 *366211* EA *073390002206* BOX *073390001131*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A AIRHEAD CHERRY 36 CT 358010 *358010* EA *073390002015* BOX *073390001155*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A AIRHEAD SOUR BLUE BLAST (.35) 36 CT 358773 *358773* EA *073390013110* BOX *073390614560*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A AIRHEAD SOUR WATERMELON (.35) 36 CT 358771 *358771* EA *073390016463* BOX *073390016456*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A AIRHEAD WATERMELON 36 CT 358036 *358036* EA *073390002039* BOX *073390001179*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A AIRHEAD WHITE MYSTERY 36 CT 368761 *368761* EA *073390002213* BOX *073390001124*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A COWTALES CARAMEL APPLE 36 CT 313676 *313676* EA *070622921175* BOX *070622931174*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A COWTALES CARAMEL 36 CT 372466 *372466* EA *070622431018* BOX *070622801019*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A COWTALES CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 36 CT 304030 *304030* EA *070622431025* BOX *070622801026*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A COWTALES HONEY BUN 36 CT 372154 *372154* EA *070622400038* BOX *070622801033*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A COWTALES OREO ($.35) TUMBLER 100CT 314231 *314231* EA *070622431162* BOX *070622431162*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A COWTALES PUMPKN($.35) TUMBLER 100CT 314233 *314233* EA *070622431094* BOX *070622431094*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A COWTALES STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE 36CT 372554 *372554* EA *070600431056* BOX *070622801057*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A E. FRU GUMMI SOUR MINI BURGER 60 CT 301333 *301333* EA *813805005121* BOX *813805005138*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A E.FRUTTI BULK GUMMISOUR MINIBRGR 2# 308781 *308781* EA *813805005121* BOX *813805000706*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A E.FRUTTI GUMMI CUPCAKE 2 LBS 101 CT 308799 *308799* EA *813805000034* BOX *813805000690*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A FUN DIP 24 CT 330388 *330388* EA *079200620172* BOX *079200674632*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A FUN DIP 48 CT SMALL 335034 *335034* EA *079200005795* BOX *079200683740*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A GUMMI CHEESECAKE 30 CT 308795 *308795* EA *813805000041* BOX *813805000171*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A GUMMI CUPCAKE 60 CT 308793 *308793* EA *813805000034* BOX *813805000031*
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Fifteen & Quarter Candy A GUMMI HOT DOG 60 CT 308775 *308775* EA *813805005046* BOX *813805005053*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A GUMMI MINI BURGERS 60 CT 301929 *301929* EA *813805005008* BOX *813805005015*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A GUMMI PIZZA 48 CT 308809 *308809* EA *813805225060* BOX *813805005077*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A GUMMI SOUR FRUITY FRIES 48 CT 308909 *308909* EA *813805001055* BOX *10813805001052*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A HOT TAMALES 3/.99 24 CT 304347 *304347* EA *070970475412* BOX *070970485411*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A KOOLAID BLUE RASPBERRY LEMONADE 48 356250 *356250* EA *043000955475* BOX *043000955475*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A KOOLAID GRAPE 48 CT 356240 *356240* EA *043000955635* BOX *043000955635*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A KOOLAID JAMMERS VARIETY PACK  40CT 356214 *356214* EA *043000047699* CSE *043000047699*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A KOOLAID STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 48 CT 356230 *356230* EA *043000955611* BOX *043000955611*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A KOOLAID STRAWBERRY 48 CT 356220 *356220* EA *043000955611* BOX *043000955611*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LAFFY TAFFY ROPE BANANA 24CT 373811 *373811* EA *079200339401* BOX *079200534318*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LAFFY TAFFY ROPE BLUE RASPBERRY  24 368597 *368597* EA *079200722937* BOX *079200486976*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LAFFY TAFFY ROPE CHERRY  24 CT 372920 *372920* EA *079200695002* BOX *079200828622*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LAFFY TAFFY ROPE GRAPE  24 CT 370015 *370015* EA *079200615574* BOX *079200124281*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LAFFY TAFFY ROPE MYSTERY SWIRL 24CT 303297 *303297* EA *079200879693* BOX *079200269272*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LAFFY TAFFY ROPE SOUR APPLE  24 CT 302695 *302695* EA *079200720476* BOX *079200369675*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LAFFY TAFFY ROPE STRAWBERRY  24 CT 370007 *370007* EA *079200631635* BOX *079200669034*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LEMON HEAD .8 OZ 24 CT 314252 *314252* EA *041420052613* BOX *041420062612*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A LOLLIES MEGA ORGINAL 24CT BOX 371664 *371664* EA *01120677* BOX *011206459004*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A MIKE&IKE TROPICAL .25 24 CT 304352 *304352* EA *070970449970* BOX *070970459979*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A TOO TARTS DIP N LICK SUPER SOUR 1.4 331201 *331201* EA *850041475066* BOX *850041475073*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A ZOTZ BLUE RAS ORANGE,GRAPE 48CT 308794 *308794* EA *070650005945* BOX *070650005059*

Fifteen & Quarter Candy A ZOTZ CHERRY,APPLE,WATERMELON 48CT 308796 *308796* EA *070650005848* BOX *070650005004*

Food/Grocery A MOTTS APPLESAUCE POUCHES CINNA3.2OZ 400327 *400327* EA *014800002843* BOX *014800002843*

Food/Grocery A MOTTS APPLESAUCE POUCHES ORIG 3.2OZ 400336 *400336* EA *014800002829* BOX *014800002829*

Freeze dried candy A PRIME FRZ DRIED PUFFS BERRY 3.5 OZ 405087 *405087* EA *628942102394* BAG *628942102394*

Freeze dried candy A PRIME FRZ DRIED PUFFS ORIG 3.5 OZ 405089 *405089* EA *628942102356* BAG *628942102356*

Freeze dried candy A PRIME FRZ DRIED PUFFS SOUR 3.5 OZ 405088 *405088* EA *628942102363* BAG *628942102363*

Freeze dried candy A PRIME FRZ DRIED PUFFS TROPICAL 3.5 405086 *405086* EA *628942102417* BAG *628942102417*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 2OZ CUP 6 CT 401231 *401231* EA *016000138971* CSE *016000138971*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A FROSTED FLAKES 2.1OZ CUP 401237 *401237* EA *038000635700* CSE *038000014680*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A FROSTED MINI WHEATS CUP 2.5OZ 6CT 401263 *401263* EA *038000313295* CSE *038000427992*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A HONEY NUT CHEERIOS CUP 1.8OZ 401242 *401242* EA *016000141551* CSE *016000141551*
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Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A HOSTESS TWINKIES COOKIEDGH 3.1OZ 12 401265 *401265* EA *655956025906* BOX *655956025609*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KELLOGS APPLE JACKS CUP 1.5OZ 401255 *401255* EA *038000863509* CSE *038000014697*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KELLOGS COCOA KRISPIES CUP 2.3OZ 401259 *401259* EA *038000094569* CSE *038000319679*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KELLOGS CORN POPS CUP 1.5OZ 401249 *401249* EA *038000635601* CSE *038000014673*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KELLOGS FROOT LOOPS CUP 1.5OZ 401269 *401269* EA *038000635304* CSE *038000012464*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KELLOGS RAISIN BRAN CRUNCH CUP 2.8 401251 *401251* EA *038000116308* CSE *038000014741*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KELLOGS SPECIAL K CUP 1.25OZ 401287 *401287* EA *038000635502* CSE *038000012662*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KING SIZE NABISCO CHIPS AHOY CHUNKY 302125 *302125* EA *044000029548* BOX *044000029555*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KING SIZE NABISCO CHIPS AHOY 3.75OZ 302127 *302127* EA *044000056940* BOX *044000056933*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KING SIZE NABISCO GLDN OREO DBL STF 302587 *302587* EA *044000032838* BOX *044000032845*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KING SIZE NABISCO OREO DBLSTF 12CT 421157 *421157* EA *044000082116* BOX *044000082109*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A MRS FIELD WH CHOC MACADAMIA 12 CT 371306 *371306* EA *886002550534* BOX *886002570518*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A OREO CAKESTERS NABISCO 3.03 OZ 8 CT 302551 *302551* EA *044000069919* BOX *044000069902*

Gum A BEEMANS GUM (5 STICK) 20 CT 316224 *316224* EA *086232910126* BOX *086232910133*

Gum A CLOVE GUM (5 STICKS) 20CT 316222 *316222* EA *086232910140* BOX *086232910157*

Gum A DENTYNE ICE ARTIC CHILL 9 CT 372905 *372905* EA *073390055011* BOX *073390051099*

Gum A DENTYNE ICE FIRE CINNAMON S/F 9 CT 372899 *372899* EA *073390055028* BOX *073390051150*

Gum A DENTYNE ICE PEPPERMINT 9 CT 368176 *368176* EA *073390055035* BOX *073390051112*

Gum A DENTYNE ICE SPEARMINT SFREE 9 CT 367532 *367532* EA *073390055493* BOX *073390051143*

Gum A DENTYNE ICE WINTERCHILL 9 CT 367535 *367535* EA *073390055059* BOX *073390050054*

Gum A ECLIPSE PEPPERMINT 8 CT 300301 *300301* EA *022000013194* BOX *022000119445*

Gum A ECLIPSE SPEARMINT  8 CT 300286 *300286* EA *022000013316* BOX *022000119650*

Gum A ECLIPSE WINTERFROST 8 CT 300293 *300293* EA *022000013200* BOX *022000119452*

Gum A ICE BREAKER CUBE BTL RASPBERRY 4CT 308745 *308745* EA *034000008483* BOX *034000700271*

Gum A ICE BREAKER CUBE BTL SPEARMINT 308755 *308755* EA *034000008476* BTL *034000700264*

Gum A ICE BREAKERS ICE CUBES BTL ARTCGRPE 302157 *302157* EA *034000700752* BTL *034000700752*

Gum A ICE BREAKERS ICE CUBES BTL FRUITPNC 302457 *302457* EA *034000702961* BTL *034000702954*

Gum A ICE BREAKERS ICE CUBES BTL MINTCRYS 304557 *304557* EA *034000711789* BTL *034000711772*

Gum A ICE BREAKERS ICE CUBES BTL ORNGECRM 304569 *304569* EA *034000703050* BTL *034000703043*

Gum A ICE BREAKERS ICE CUBES BTL PEPPRMNT 308757 *308757* EA *034000008438* BTL *034000700257*

Gum A ICE BREAKERS SHIFTERS BERRY COOL6CT 308521 *308521* EA *034000702077* BTL *034000702060*

Gum A ICE BREAKERS SHIFTERS WNTRGRNCOOL6C 308154 *308154* EA *034000702053* BTL *034000702046*

Gum A ORBIT BUBBLEMINT 12 CT 302430 *302430* EA *022000004895* BOX *022000114891*
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Gum A ORBIT MEGA PACK SPEARMINT 6 CT 300751 *300751* EA *022000283863* BOX *022000283870*

Gum A ORBIT MEGA PACK SWEET MINT 6 CT 300752 *300752* EA *022000299550* BOX *022000299598*

Gum A ORBIT PEPPERMINT  12 CT 300731 *300731* EA *022000004864* BOX *022000114860*

Gum A ORBIT SPEARMINT 12 CT 300749 *300749* EA *022000004840* BOX *022000114846*

Gum A ORBIT STRAWBERRY 12 CT 300750 *300750* EA *022000012098* BOX *022000116185*

Gum A ORBIT SWEETMINT  12 CT 306787 *306787* EA *022000004833* BOX *022000114839*

Gum A ORBIT WINTERMINT 12 CT 300764 *300764* EA *022000004888* BOX *022000114884*

Gum A TRIDENT WHITE PEPPERMINT 9 CT 369505 *369505* EA *073390055042* BOX *073390051242*

Gum A TRIDENT WHITE SPEARMINT 9 CT 302307 *302307* EA *073390055530* BOX *073390051259*

Gum A TRIDENT WHITE WINTERGREEN 9 CT 367052 *367052* EA *012546676137* BOX *073390051266*

Gum A WRIGLEYS BIG RED 50¢ 40 CT 316332 *316332* EA *022000293183* BOX *022000293190*

Gum A WRIGLEYS DOUBLEMINT  50¢ 40 CT 311242 *311242* EA *022000293213* BOX *022000293220*

Gum A WRIGLEYS JUICY FRUIT BBL GUM 18 CT 311557 *311557* EA *022000015853* BOX *022000124678*

Gum A WRIGLEYS JUICY FRUIT 50¢ 40 CT 316599 *316599* EA *022000293244* BOX *022000293251*

Gum A WRIGLEYS SPEARMINT 50¢ 40 CT 316705 *316705* EA *022000293305* BOX *022000293312*

Gum A WRIGLEYS WINTERFRESH 50¢ 40 CT 316155 *316155* EA *022000293275* BOX *022000293282*

Gum A YO YO MANIA WITH GUM 1.05OZ  12CT 306521 *306521* EA *686464538008* BOX *686464538206*

Gum A 5 ASCENT WINTERMINT 10 CT 315721 *315721* EA *022000015532* BOX *022000123930*

Gum A 5 COBALT PEPPERMINT 10 CT BLUE 315697 *315697* EA *022000005120* BOX *022000105066*

Gum A 5 FLOOD STRAW FLOOD 10 CT 315122 *315122* EA *022000016690* BOX *022000110459*

Gum A 5 PRISM WATERMELON 10 CT 315703 *315703* EA *022000116024* BOX *022000116031*

Gum A 5 RAIN SPEARMINT 10 CT GREEN 315713 *315713* EA *022000005144* BOX *022000105080*

Gum A 5 REACT2 MINT 10 CT 315720 *315720* EA *022000117014* BOX *022000117038*

Gum A 5 RPM RELAXING MINT 10 CT 316845 *316845* EA *022000014719* BOX *022000121936*

Gum A 5 SOUR SWEET BERRY 10 CT 15 STICK 315987 *315987* EA *022000302663* BOX *022000302656*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA CLASSIC BUBBLE SLIM PTPK 10CT 372294 *372294* EA *022000008459* BOX *022000159489*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA PEPPERMINT SLIM PTPK 10 CT 335077 *335077* EA *022000008916* BOX *022000159526*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA PINK LEMONADE SLIM PTY PK10CT 335074 *335074* EA *022000292780* BOX *022000292797*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA POLAR ICE SLIM PTP 10 CT 373334 *373334* EA *022000008985* BOX *022000159533*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA REFRESHERS BERRY(40PCS)4CT 372987 *372987* EA *022000282354* BOX *022000282507*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA REFRESHERS MINT MIX(40PCS)4CT 372299 *372299* EA *022000282323* BOX *022000282453*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA REFRESHERS POLR ICE(40PCS)4CT 372957 *372957* EA *022000021977* BOX *022000127617*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA REFRESHERS SPEARMNT(40PCS)4CT 372599 *372599* EA *022000021908* BOX *022000127594*
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Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA SMOOTH MINT SLIM PLENTY 10 CT 335067 *335067* EA *022000014139* BOX *022000121523*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA SOUR BLUE RASP PTP 10 CT 351888 *351888* EA *022000303134* BOX *022000303141*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA SOUR STRWBERRY RASP PTP 10 CT 351889 *351889* EA *022000303233* BOX *022000303240*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA SPEARMINT SLIM PLENTY 10 CT 335085 *335085* EA *022000008992* BOX *022000159540*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA SWEET FRT SENS. WATERMEL 10CT 316901 *316901* EA *022000008381* BOX *022000159519*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA WINTERFRESH SLIM PTP 10 CT 357246 *357246* EA *022000008404* BOX *022000159465*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA 35 STICK PEPPERMINT 6 CT 316654 *316654* EA *022000020369* BOX *022000126283*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA 35 STICK POLAR ICE 6 CT 316629 *316629* EA *022000017888* BOX *022000135599*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA 35 STICK SPEARMINT 6CT 316697 *316697* EA *022000017871* BOX *022000135582*

Gum Plenty Pak A EXTRA 35 STICK SWEET WATERMELON 6CT 316695 *316695* EA *022000282170* BOX *022000282187*

Gum Plenty Pak A FREEDENT PEPPERMINT PLENTY PACK 12 305219 *305219* EA *022000009265* BOX *022000191168*

Gum Plenty Pak A FREEDENT SPEARMINT PLENTY PACK 12CT 305227 *305227* EA *022000092003* BOX *022000191106*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT (28 STICK) SPEARMINT 6CT 304887 *304887* EA *073390055295* BOX *073390050641*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT (28 STICK) TROPICAL TWST 6C 304157 *304157* EA *073390055301* BOX *073390050658*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT MEGA BUBBLE GUM   9 CT 313258 *313258* EA *012546015615* BOX *012546015608*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT MEGA PACK SPEARMINT 9 CT 313275 *313275* EA *012546014816* BOX *012546014809*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT MEGA TROIPICAL   9 CT 313588 *313588* EA *012546014793* BOX *012546014786*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT PTY PK TROP TWIST 12CT 8PC 304694 *304694* EA *073390055172* BOX *073390050214*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK BUBBLE 12CT 317735 *317735* EA *073390055202* BOX *073390050283*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK CINNAMON 12 CT 313247 *313247* EA *012546011471* BOX *073390050290*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK ISLNDBERRY LIME 12 308369 *308369* EA *073390055257* BOX *073390050375*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK MINT BLISS 12 CT 313271 *313271* EA *012546011495* BOX *073390050306*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK ORIGINAL 12 CT 313262 *313262* EA *073390055165* BOX *073390050207*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK PERFCT PPRMNT 12CT 304682 *304682* EA *073390055196* BOX *073390050276*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK PNAPPLE TWIST 12CT 313264 *313264* EA *012546011587* BOX *073390050368*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK SPEARMINT 12 CT 313270 *313270* EA *012546615310* BOX *073390050177*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK WINTERGREEN 12 CT 304701 *304701* EA *073390055264* BOX *073390050382*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VALUE PK WTRMELON-TWST12 CT 308114 *308114* EA *073390055189* BOX *073390050221*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VIBES BTL BLUE RASPB SP6 CT 304778 *304778* EA *073390055370* BOX *073390050771*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VIBES BTL REDBERRY SOURPTCH 304513 *304513* EA *073390055349* BOX *073390050740*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VIBES BTL SPEARMINT RUSH 6C 304707 *304707* EA *073390055288* BOX *073390050580*

Gum Plenty Pak A TRIDENT VIBES BTL WTRMELN/SOURPAT6C 304511 *304511* EA *073390055394* BOX *073390050832*

Gum Plenty Pak A WRIGLEY BIG RED SLIM PTP 10 CT 313405 *313405* EA *022000006684* BOX *022000106995*
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Gum Plenty Pak A WRIGLEY DOUBLEMINT SLIM PTP 10 CT 313413 *313413* EA *022000006660* BOX *022000106971*

Gum Plenty Pak A WRIGLEY JUICY FRUIT SLIM PTP 10 CT 313421 *313421* EA *022000006677* BOX *022000106988*

Gum Plenty Pak A WRIGLEY SPEARMINT SLIM PTP 10 CT 313439 *313439* EA *022000006653* BOX *022000106964*

Gum Plenty Pak A WRIGLEY WINTERFRESH SLIM PTP 10 CT 370158 *370158* EA *022000006691* BOX *022000107008*

Gum Plenty Pak A 5 COBALT PEPPERMINT 35 STICK 6 CT 313519 *313519* EA *022000017895* BOX *022000135629*

Gum Plenty Pak A 5 RAIN SPEARMINT 35 STICK 6 CT 313517 *313517* EA *022000017901* BOX *022000135636*

Holiday Candy A HERSHEY'S HALLOWEEN ASSORTED 210CT 315500 *315500* EA *034000454266* BAG *034000454266*

Holiday Candy A POT OF GOLD PREMIUM ASSTD 10 OZ 302471 *302471* EA *034000019106* BOX *034000019106*

Holiday Candy A REESE/KIT KAT GOOD POWRWING 2/72 CT 366645 *366645* EA *034000246731* BOX *034000987757*

Holiday Candy A REESES PBUTTER SHAPES 3LB  100CT 315499 *315499* EA *034000454198* BAG *034000454198*

Jars & Changemakers A AIRHEADS ASST. GRAVITY FEED 60CT 301155 *301155* EA *073390071011* BOX *073390071011*

Jars & Changemakers A AIRHEADS SOUR  GRAVITY FEED 60CT 301156 *301156* EA *  073390614628* BOX *  073390614621*

Jars & Changemakers A ANDES MINT CHANGEMAKER 240 CT 301554 *301554* EA *041186000866* JAR *041186000866*

Jars & Changemakers A ATOMIC FIREBALLS JAR 240 CT 303828 *303828* EA *041420062650* JAR *041420062650*

Jars & Changemakers A BAZOOKA ORIGINAL TUB 225 CT 314744 *314744* EA *10041116010832* TUB *041116018848*

Jars & Changemakers A BIG LEAGUE CHEW GUMBALLS TUB 240 CT 321237 *321237* EA *04289760* TUB *042897660578*

Jars & Changemakers A BRACHS SOFT PEPPERMINT  110 CT BOX 302222 *302222* EA *041420082580* BOX *041420082580*

Jars & Changemakers A BRACHS SOFT PEPPERMINT 160 CT BOX 302515 *302515* EA *10041420084437* BOX *10041420084437*

Jars & Changemakers A CANDY CANE MINI TUB BRACHS 450 CT 366521 *366521* EA *041420049392* JAR *041420049392*

Jars & Changemakers A CELLAS CHERRIES MILK 72 CT 306589 *306589* EA *011228372121* BOX *011228372121*

Jars & Changemakers A COLOR SPLASH GUMBALLS GOLDPEARL 2LB 321998 *321998* EA *072084019575* TUB *072084019575*

Jars & Changemakers A COLOR SPLASH GUMBALLS PEARLSILVR2LB 321999 *321999* EA *072084019605* TUB *072084019605*

Jars & Changemakers A COLOR SPLASH GUMBALLS RED 2LB 321557 *321557* EA *072084019711* TUB *072084019711*

Jars & Changemakers A COLOR SPLASH GUMBALLS 1" ASSRTD 2LB 321554 *321554* EA *072084019728* TUB *072084019728*

Jars & Changemakers A COLOR SPLASH POPS TUB RED CHERRY30 321548 *321548* EA *10072084012375* TUB *10072084012375*

Jars & Changemakers A COW TALES MINIS TUB .4OZ 90 CT 362189 *362189* EA *706223286650* TUB *070622321654*

Jars & Changemakers A CRY BABY JAR 240CT (0.14OZ) 311248 *311248* EA *10059642006359* TUB *10059642006359*

Jars & Changemakers A DUBBLE BUBBLE ASSORTED TUB 300 CT 314729 *314729* EA *059642164004* TUB *059642164007*

Jars & Changemakers A DUBBLE BUBBLE ORIGINAL TUB 300 CT 314727 *314727* EA *00059642164038* TUB *00059642164038*

Jars & Changemakers A GOETZE'S CARAMEL CREAMS TUB 100CT 314558 *314558* EA *10070622318651* TUB *070622311150*

Jars & Changemakers A GOETZE'S CARAMEL CREAMS 10PK 20CT 314158 *314158* EA *070622000054* BOX *070622251012*

Jars & Changemakers A HARIBO GOLD BEARS 0.42OZ 54CT TUB 340120 *340120* EA *042238302761* TUB *042238302761*

Jars & Changemakers A ICE CUBE DISPLAY1 FREE MUG 2/125CT 362336 *362336* EA *072084013563* DIS *072084013563*
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Jars & Changemakers A JOLLY RANCHER ASSORTMENT 50 OUNCE 314588 *314588* EA *010700156778* TUB *010700156778*

Jars & Changemakers A JOLLY RANCHER 5LB. ASSORTED (360PC) 314577 *314577* EA *010700156808* TUB *010700156808*

Jars & Changemakers A JUNIOR MINT .25  72 CT 301445 *301445* EA *071720530207* BOX *071720330203*

Jars & Changemakers A LAFFY TAFFY JAR ASSORTED 145 CT 302406 *302406* EA *079200793494* JAR *079200793494*

Jars & Changemakers A LAFFY TAFFY JAR BANANA 145 CT 343732 *343732* EA *079200006112* JAR *079200563127*

Jars & Changemakers A LAFFY TAFFY JAR BLUE RASPBERRY 145 301854 *301854* EA *079200002336* JAR *079200488086*

Jars & Changemakers A LAFFY TAFFY JAR GRAPE 145 CT 343755 *343755* EA *079200009380* JAR *079200564766*

Jars & Changemakers A LAFFY TAFFY JAR SOUR APPLE 145 CT 343765 *343765* EA *028600003605* JAR *079200004644*

Jars & Changemakers A LEMON HEAD JAR 150 CT 300948 *300948* EA *041420162350* JAR *041420052156*

Jars & Changemakers A MIKE&IKE 3/.99 BERRY BLAST 24CT 373664 *373664* EA *070970475443* BOX *070970485442*

Jars & Changemakers A MIKE&IKE 3/.99 CHERRY 24CT 373226 *373226* EA *070970475467* CSE *070970485466*

Jars & Changemakers A MIKE&IKE 3/.99 ORANGE 24CT 373214 *373214* EA *070970475498* CSE *070970485497*

Jars & Changemakers A MIKE&IKE 3/.99 ORIGINAL 24CT 373224 *373224* EA *070970475436* BOX *070970485435*

Jars & Changemakers A MIKE&IKE 3/.99 SOUR LEMON 24CT 373984 *373984* EA *070970475481* CSE *070970485480*

Jars & Changemakers A MIKE&IKE 3/.99 SOUR WATERMELN 24CT 373246 *373246* EA *070970475474* CSE *070970485473*

Jars & Changemakers A MIKE&IKE 3/.99 TROPICAL 24CT 373228 *373228* EA *070970475450* BOX *070970485459*

Jars & Changemakers A MINT PATTIES JAR PEARSONS 4LB 316258 *316258* EA *10077290902765* JAR *10077290902765*

Jars & Changemakers A NOW & LATER JAR .10 400 COUNT 302558 *302558* EA *10041420017633* JAR *10041420017633*

Jars & Changemakers A NOW & LATER JAR GIANT CHEWYASST120 302657 *302657* EA *041420519017* JAR *041420519017*

Jars & Changemakers A RAINBLO BUBBLE GUM BALLS 24 CT 315727 *315727* EA *041623803395* BOX *041623953533*

Jars & Changemakers A RED BIRD SOFT PEPPERMINT PUFFS 320C 321546 *321546* EA *075044640116* TUB *075044640116*

Jars & Changemakers A RED VINES 240 JAR  240CT 302234 *302234* EA *041364001067* JAR *041364001067*

Jars & Changemakers A REESE PEANUT BUTTER CUP MINI 105 CT 301258 *301258* EA *034000426119* BOX *034000426119*

Jars & Changemakers A REESES MINI CUPS JAR 120CT 370100 *370100* EA *034000431687* JAR *034000431687*

Jars & Changemakers A ROCK CANDY ON A STICK ASST.JAR 36CT 301758 *301758* EA *798051999366* JAR *798051009362*

Jars & Changemakers A SMARTIES CANDY ROLLS 180 CT JAR 366054 *366054* EA *011206000039* JAR *011206000039*

Jars & Changemakers A SOUR PATCH KIDS 240CT 0.19 OZ 307554 *307554* EA *50070462431471* BOX *070462041057*

Jars & Changemakers A SOUR PUNCH TWISTS JAR 180 CT 315576 *315576* EA *041364012391* JAR *041364085036*

Jars & Changemakers A SOUR PUNCH TWISTS JAR 210 CT 315572 *315572* EA *041364084916* JAR *041364084916*

Jars & Changemakers A SOUR PWR BELTS .15 TUB BRRY/BLU2.5# 311151 *311151* EA *029126114958* BOX *0291261145958*

Jars & Changemakers A SOUR PWR BELTS .15 TUB QATTRO  2.5# 311153 *311153* EA *029126114774* BOX *029126114774*

Jars & Changemakers A SOUR PWR BELTS .15 TUB STRWBRY 2.5# 311147 *311147* EA *0291261125934* BOX *0291261149364*

Jars & Changemakers A SOUR PWR BELTS .15 TUB WTRMELN 2.5# 311161 *311161* EA *029126114989* BOX *029126114989*
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Jars & Changemakers A SWEET STRIPES SOFT PEPPERMINT 350 301475 *301475* EA JAR *041420122361*

Jars & Changemakers A TOOTSIE ROLL JAR 280 CT 370494 *370494* EA *10071720005504* JAR *071720005507*

Jars & Changemakers A TOOTSIE ROLL 96 CT JAR 370496 *370496* EA *071720009116* JAR *071720369203*

Jars & Changemakers A TURTLES CHANGEMAKER $.75 44CT .58OZ 301288 *301288* EA *810219032743* JAR *810219032729*

Jars & Changemakers A WARHEADS EXTREME SOUR HARD CNDY 240 358741 *358741* EA *032134215500* JAR *032134215500*

Jars & Changemakers A YORK CHANGEMAKER 175 CT 301465 *301465* EA *034000066421* BOX *034000066421*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A CHEX MIX *BAR* COOKIES N CREAME 12 309335 *309335* EA *016000200838* BOX *016000199446*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A CHEX MIX *BAR* PEANUT BUTTER CHOC12 309333 *309333* EA *016000200821* BOX *016000199439*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING KINDER BUENS CHOC. BAR .3OZ8CT 306665 *306665* EA *009200554041* BOX *009200554157*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE AIRHEAD ASSRTD 9 BARS 15C 365696 *365696* EA *073390009373* BOX *073390023331*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE AIRHEAD SOUR 9 BARS 15CT 356887 *356887* EA *073390013141* BOX *073390614591*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE CRY BABY WAX BOTTLES 12CT 301256 *301256* EA *059642740751* BOX *059642340753*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE DOVE DARK CHOC/PNBUTR20CT 304288 *304288* EA *040000577980* BOX *040000577997*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE KINDER BUENO CHOCBAR 8CT 307787 *307787* EA *009800554041* BOX *009800554157*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE KINDER CHOCOLATE BAR 16CT 307784 *307784* EA *009800513048* BOX *009800512164*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE KIT KAT BIG KAT 16 CT 307746 *307746* EA *034000245222* BOX *034000245215*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE NERDS GUMMY CLUSTER 12CT 301254 *301254* EA *079200049058* BOX *079200249052*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE NUTTER BUTTER 8PK/ 10CT 307786 *307786* EA *044000036584* BOX *044000036577*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE BIG CUP W/CARML16CT 305557 *305557* EA *034000252183* BOX *034000252176*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE BIG CUP W/PRETZL 16 353989 *353989* EA *034000249909* BOX *034000249893*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE BIG CUP 16 CT 353898 *353898* EA *034000430956* BOX *034000430963*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE BIGCUP W/PUFFS 353624 *353624* EA *034000229178* BOX *034000229165*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE LAVA BIG CUP 16 CT 305247 *305247* EA *034000953424* BOX *034000953417*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE MINIS 16 CT 353908 *353908* EA *034000470228* BOX *034000470211*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE PIECE BIG CUP 16 353902 *353902* EA *034000485024* BOX *034000485017*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE REESE W/PEANUT BIG CUP 16 353904 *353904* EA *034000004157* BOX *034000430352*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE RING POP GUMMY GEMS 16 CT 334557 *334557* EA *041116261008* BOX *041116043093*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE SNICKERS PECAN 24CT 334187 *334187* EA *040000595335* BOX *040000595519*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE SNICKERS WHITE CHOC 24 CT 334989 *334989* EA *040000560494* BOX *040000560487*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE STARBURST MINIS 3.5OZ15CT 365447 *365447* EA *022000014696* BOX *022000124074*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE SWEETART ROPES TWSTD/RBOW 306985 *306985* EA *079200362003* BOX *079200817763*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE SWEETART ROPES WTRML/BRRY 306998 *306998* EA *079200049836* BOX *079200249830*

King Size Candy BAR 1O-16,&20,32 Ct A KING SIZE TWIZZLERS STRAWBERRY 15CT 367989 *367989* EA *034000531042* BOX *034000531035*
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King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A AIRHEAD BITES FRUIT 4OZ SHARABLE 18 305998 *305998* EA *073390014483* BOX *073390030094*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE AIRHEAD XTREMES BELTS 12C 365699 *365699* EA *073390015565* BOX *073390015510*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE AIRHEAD XTREMES BITES 18 356695 *356695* EA *073390009045* BOX *073390010041*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE ALMOND JOY 18 CT 356667 *356667* EA *034000005222* BOX *034000052202*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE BABY RUTH 18 CT 312389 *312389* EA *099900801008* BOX *099900196883*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE BUTTERFINGER FRNCH TST 18 312004 *312004* EA *099900720064* BOX *099900726332*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE BUTTERFINGER 18 CT 312397 *312397* EA *099900001477* BOX *099900100781*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE CARAMELLO 18 CT 366617 *366617* EA *034000005246* BOX *034000052400*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE FAST BREAK 18 CT 372276 *372276* EA *034000000357* BOX *034000203505*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE FIFTH AVENUE 18 CT 368999 *368999* EA *034000002887* BOX *034000288007*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE HEATH  18 CT 368605 *368605* EA *010700060655* BOX *010700960658*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE HERSHEY ALMOND  18 CT 320002 *320002* EA *034000002214* BOX *034000221004*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE HERSHEY ALMOND WHITE 18 320005 *320005* EA *034000221059* BOX *034000221042*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE HERSHEY COOKIES N CRM 18 320008 *320008* EA *034000196401* BOX *034000196395*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE HERSHEY CREAMY WAFFLE 18C 320557 *320557* EA *034000454334* BOX *034000454327*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE HERSHEY MILK CHOC 18 CT 320036 *320036* EA *034000002207* BOX *034000220007*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE M M PB & JELLY 24CT 320655 *320655* EA *040000605560* BOX *040000605584*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE MOUNDS 18 CT 356675 *356675* EA *034000005215* BOX *034000052103*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE MR GOODBAR 18 CT 320010 *320010* EA *034000002238* BOX *034000223008*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE NESTLE CRUNCH 18 CT 313437 *313437* EA *099900722198* BOX *099900713189*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE PAYDAY CHOCOLATEY 18 CT 363951 *363951* EA *010700858559* BOX *010700858542*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE PAYDAY 18 CT 363911 *363911* EA *010700807274* BOX *010700963277*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE REESE CRISPY CRUNCHY 18CT 312181 *312181* EA *034000490066* BOX *034000490073*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE REESE CRUNCHY PEANUT 18CT 312854 *312854* EA *034000229024* BOX *034000229017*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE REESE NUTRAGEOUS 18 CT 370940 *370940* EA *034000006533* BOX *034000109326*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE REESE OUTRAGEOUS  18 CT 370985 *370985* EA *034000412013* BOX *034000412006*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE REESE WHITE PB CUP 18 CT 353899 *353899* EA *034000480128* BOX *034000480111*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE REESES PIECES 18 CT 301556 *301556* EA *034000001651* BOX *034000116508*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE SNICKER PEANUT BRWNIE 24C 334999 *334999* EA *040000563754* BOX *040000563761*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE SNICKER PEANUT BUTTER 18C 334988 *334988* EA *040000441489* BOX *040000541486*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE SOURPATCHKIDS GLOWUPS 18C 373665 *373665* EA *070462014389* BOX *070462014372*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE TAKE 5 REESE BAR 18 CT 309585 *309585* EA *034000001354* BOX *034000386116*

King Size Candy BAR 18 Ct A KING SIZE WHATCHAMACALLIT 18 CT 373654 *373654* EA *034000002993* BOX *034000229000*
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King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE CHUNKY 24 CT 302794 *302794* EA *099900824601* BOX *099900532889*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE KIT KAT CHURRO 24 CT 356998 *356998* EA *034000318902* BOX *034000318896*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE KIT KAT FROSTED DONUT24CT 356187 *356187* EA *034000318964* BOX *034000318957*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE KIT KAT PINK LMNADE 24 CT 356281 *356281* EA *034000318995* BOX *034000318988*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE KIT KAT 24 CT 356113 *356113* EA *034000002290* BOX *034000226009*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M CARAMEL 24 CT 323158 *323158* EA *040000508861* BOX *040000508854*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M FUDGE BROWNIE 24 CT 323150 *323150* EA *040000555421* BOX *040000555438*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M HONEY ROASTD PNUT 24C 323647 *323647* EA *040000610458* BOX *040000610465*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M MEGA P BUTTER 24 CT 323554 *323554* EA *040000592785* BOX *040000592792*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M MILK CHOCOLATE 24 CT 323154 *323154* EA *040000004318* BOX *040000044314*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M MINI TUBES 1.77 24 CT 323155 *323155* EA *040000476528* B0X *040000576525*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M NUT BROWNIE MIX 24 CT 323654 *323654* EA *040000581833* BOX *040000581840*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M PEANUT BUTTER 24 CT 323156 *323156* EA *040000002239* BOX *040000380603*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE M M PEANUT 24 CT 323147 *323147* EA *040000004325* BOX *040000044321*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE MALLO CUP 4/PK 24 CT 302265 *302265* EA *041311121046* BOX *041311210412*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE MILKY WAY ALL CARAML 24CT 356248 *356248* EA *040000641506* BOX *040000641490*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE MILKY WAY COOKIE DOUGH 24 356521 *356521* EA *040000581376* BOX *040000581383*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE MILKY WAY MIDNIGHT 24 CT 356997 *356997* EA *040000504054* BOX *040000504047*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE MILKY WAY 24 CT 356683 *356683* EA *040000004011* BOX *040000044017*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE REESE  24 CT 353888 *353888* EA *034000004805* BOX *034000480005*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE REESE OREO 2.8OZ 24 CT 302847 *302847* EA *034000946532* BOX *034000946525*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE REESE STICK 24 CT 368704 *368704* EA *034000002030* BOX *034000202003*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE SKITTLES LITTLE TUBE 24CT 316245 *316245* EA *022000292940* BOX *022000292957*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE SKITTLES SOURS WILDBRY 24 364521 *364521* EA *022000297853* BOX *022000297860*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE SKITTLES SOURS 24 CT 316243 *316243* EA *040000004660* BOX *040000044666*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE SKITTLES 24 CT 364786 *364786* EA *040000004608* BOX *040000044604*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE SNICKER ALMOND 24 CT 309559 *309559* EA *040000006275* BOX *040000322474*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE SNICKERS 24 CT 334987 *334987* EA *040000002635* BOX *040000322528*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE STARBURST ORG SHARE 24 CT 367421 *367421* EA *022000004455* BOX *040000144519*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE STARBURST PINK STICK 24 313389 *313389* EA *022000278630* BOX *022000278647*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE TWIX CARAMEL 24 CT 367425 *367425* EA *040000004059* BOX *040000353874*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE TWIX COOKIE DOUGH  20CT 367855 *367855* EA *040000583547* BOX *040000583554*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE TWIX COOKIES&CREAM 20CT 367455 *367455* EA *040000551898* BOX *040000551911*
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King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE TWIX SALTED CARAMEL 20CT 367485 *367485* EA *040000574576* BOX *040000574583*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE TWIX SNICKERDOODLE 20CT 367856 *367856* EA *040000603023* BOX *040000603030*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE 100 GRAND BAR 24 CT 372243 *372243* EA *099900722785* BOX *099900715329*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A KING SIZE 3 MUSKETEERS 24 CT 364364 *364364* EA *040000006039* BOX *040000246039*

King Size Candy BAR 24 Ct A TURTLE 3 PIECE BAR 24CT 316001 *316001* EA *872181005019* BOX *872181005033*

Licorice A HICKORY HARVEST HON RST CASHEW TUB 306330 *306330* EA *036232075349* TUB *036232075349*

Licorice A HICKORY HARVEST MIKEYS MIX TUB 306320 *306320* EA *036232060741* TUB *036232060741*

Licorice A HICKORY HARVEST SALT BRIDGE MIX TUB 306310 *306310* EA *036232070719* TUB *036232070719*

Licorice A HICKORY HARVEST SALTED ALMOND TUB 306300 *306300* EA *036232075424* TUB *036232075424*

Licorice A HICKORY HARVEST SALTED CASHEW TUB 306340 *306340* EA *036232075523* TUB *036232075523*

Licorice A HICKORY HARVEST SALTED PISTACHIOTUB 306360 *306360* EA *036232076971* TUB *036232076971*

Licorice A HICKORY HARVEST SUNFLOWER KERNELTUB 306350 *306350* EA *036232077039* TUB *036232077039*

Licorice A I'M GOOD CHERRY LICORICE 305607 *305607* EA *793724010829* BAG *793724010829*

Licorice A I'M GOOD GREEN APPLE LICORICE 304410 *304410* EA *793724010607* BAG *793724010607*

Licorice A I'M GOOD RED TWIST LICORICE 16 OZ 366924 *366924* EA *793724016500* BAG *9372401650*

Licorice A I'M GOOD WATERMELON LICORICE 304428 *304428* EA *793724010638* BAG *793724010638*

Mints A ALTOIDS ARCTIC PEPPERMINT 8 CT 325799 *325799* EA *022000076908* BOX *022000117311*

Mints A ALTOIDS ARCTIC STRAWBERRY 8 CT 325890 *325890* EA *022000009951* BOX *022000118813*

Mints A ALTOIDS ARCTIC WINTERGREEN 8 CT 325888 *325888* EA *02276801* BOX *022000117328*

Mints A ALTOIDS CINNAMON  TINS 12 CT 371441 *371441* EA *022000159359* BOX *022000158949*

Mints A ALTOIDS PEPPERMINT TINS 12 CT 372359 *372359* EA *022000159335* BOX *022000158925*

Mints A ALTOIDS SMALL S/F PEPPERMINT 9 CT 311763 *311763* EA *022000009739* BOX *022000109040*

Mints A ALTOIDS SMALL S/F WINTERGREEN 9 CT 311761 *311761* EA *022000009746* BOX *022000109057*

Mints A ALTOIDS SPEARMINT TIN 12 CT 310680 *310680* EA *022000159311* BOX *022000158901*

Mints A ALTOIDS WINTERGREEN TIN 12 CT 372961 *372961* EA *022000159342* BOX *022000158932*

Mints A BREATHSAVER PEPPERMINT 12 CT 313577 *313577* EA *034000007646* BOX *034000457397*

Mints A BREATHSAVER SPEARMINT   12 CT 313124 *313124* EA *034000007714* BOX *034000457403*

Mints A BREATHSAVER WINTERGREEN 12 CT 313664 *313664* EA *034000007677* BOX *034000457380*

Mints A ICE BREAKER COOL MINT TIN 8 CT 325829 *325829* EA *034000000074* BOX *034000720606*

Mints A ICE BREAKER DUO RASBERRY TIN 8 CT 637603 *637603* EA *000003466603* BOX *034000723362*

Mints A ICE BREAKER DUO STRAWBERRY TIN 8 CT 637470 *637470* EA *000003466506* BOX *34000723355*

Mints A ICE BREAKER DUO WATERMELON TIN 8 CT 637471 *637471* EA *034000723898* BOX *034000723898*

Mints A ICE BREAKER ORANGE CRM POP TIN 8CT 315146 *315146* EA *034000722822* BOX *034000722815*
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Mints A ICE BREAKER SNOW CONE TIN 8 CT 325664 *325664* EA *034000463923* BOX *034000463916*

Mints A ICE BREAKER SOUR BERRY TIN 8 CT 315913 *315913* EA *034000009954* BOX *034000720705*

Mints A ICE BREAKER TIN FRUITY MIX 8 CT 305913 *305913* EA *034000725410* BOX *034000725403*

Mints A ICE BREAKER TIN SOUR FRUIT 8 CT 305912 *305912* EA *034000000982* BOX *034000720682*

Mints A ICE BREAKER TIN SPRKLNG PNAPPLMANGO 637889 *637889* EA *034000727070* BOX *034000727063*

Mints A ICE BREAKER TIN SPRKLRASP /LEM 8 CT 637884 *637884* EA *034000725083* BOX *034000725076*

Mints A ICE BREAKER WINTERGREEN MINT TIN 8 325811 *325811* EA *034000000098* BOX *034000720620*

Mints A MENTOS GUM SOUR STRAWBERRY 6CT 28PC 315158 *315158* EA *073390015114* BOX *073390712037*

Mints A MENTOS GUM VITAMIN CITRUS BOTTLE 6 315542 *315542* EA *073390011086* BOX *073390592387*

Mints A MENTOS GUM 28PC SOUR GRAPE 6CT 315177 *315177* EA *073390015121* BOX *073390712112*

Mints A MENTOS MINTS WITH VITAMINS 3.7OZ 4C 315147 *315147* EA *073390013059* BOX *073390851170*

Mints A TIC TAC CHEWY FRUIT KING 12 CT BOX 313199 *313199* EA *009800010219* BOX *009800010547*

Mints A TIC TAC CHEWY FRUIT 1.8OZ 24CT BOX 313158 *313158* EA *009800010110* BOX *009800010509*

Mints A TIC TAC CHEWY SOUR  KING 12 CT BOX 313201 *313201* EA *009800010226* BOX *009800010554*

Mints A TIC TAC CHEWY SOUR 24CT BOX 1.8OZ 313287 *313287* EA *009800010127* BOX *009800010516*

Mints A TIC TAC FRESHMINT 12 CT 100 PC 1.7 313074 *313074* EA *009800001026* BOX *009800053841*

Mints A TIC TAC FRUIT ADVNT 100PC 12CT 1.7 313854 *313854* EA *009800001002* BOX *009800053872*

Mints A TIC TAC ORANGE 12CT 100PC 1.7OZ 313991 *313991* EA *009800001033* BOX *009800053858*

Mints A TIC TAC STRAWBERRY 100PC 12CT 1.7OZ 313998 *313998* EA *009800007486* BOX *009800053896*

Mints A TIC TAC TROPCL ADVNT 100PC 12CT 1.7 313099 *313099* EA *009800007479* BOX *009800053889*

Mints A TIC TAC TROPICAL ADVENTURE 60PC 12C 313087 *313087* EA *009800007448* BOX *009800057443*

Mints A TIC TAC WINTERGREEN 100PC 1.7OZ 313187 *313187* EA *009800007462* BOX *009800053865*

Mints A TIC-TAC STRAWBERRY & CREAM 60PC12CT 313104 *313104* EA *009800003624* BOX *009800053629*

Novelty Items A ALIEN CANDY TWIST-N-LIK   12CT 316658 *316658* EA *632365626887* BOX *632365626870*

Novelty Items A BABY BOTTLE POP GUMMY BLST 2.1 9CT 362188 *362188* EA *041116217005* BOX *041116044267*

Novelty Items A BABY BOTTLE POP TWISTERS 8CT 311527 *311527* EA *041116018008* BOX *041116118005*

Novelty Items A CANDY CANE SPOONS 6 CT 2.54 OZ 316997 *316997* EA *072084017168* BOX *072084017168*

Novelty Items A CANDY CANES CHERRY BRACHS 12CT 316812 *316812* EA *041420035944* BOX *041420035944*

Novelty Items A CANDY CANES PEPPERMINT BRACHS 12CT 316184 *316184* EA *041420035913* BOX *041420035913*

Novelty Items A CANDY CANES SOUR BRIGHT TROLLI 12CT 316134 *316134* EA *041420066764* BOX *041420066764*

Novelty Items A CANDY FAN 12 COUNT .56 OUNCE 316530 *316530* EA *632365102275* BOX *632365102282*

Novelty Items A CANDY JEWELRY (MAKE IT YOURSELF)12C 316334 *316334* EA *632365627266* BOX *632365627259*

Novelty Items A CANDY NECKLACE JAR 36 CT 365470 *365470* EA *011206007076* JAR *011206003368*
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Novelty Items A CANDY NECKLACE JAR 72 CT 365480 *365480* EA *011206007076* JAR *011206008110*

Novelty Items A CANDY NECKLACE 24 CT BOX 365460 *365460* EA *011206007076* BOX *011206707006*

Novelty Items A CANDY STICKS 24 CT 306498 *306498* EA *041396000977* BOX *041396090978*

Novelty Items A CHOCO TREASURE PUPPY EGG  10CT 315229 *315229* EA *857541007520* BOX *857541007537*

Novelty Items A COTTON C SWIRL PINK/BLUE 3.1 OZ BAG 354865 *354865* EA *655956055538* BAG *655956055538*

Novelty Items A COTTON CANDY HAWAI PUNCH 3.1 OZ BAG 354875 *354875* EA *655956001665* BAG *655956001665*

Novelty Items A COTTON CANDY SKITTLES 3.1 OZ BAG 354965 *354965* EA *655956009227* BAG *655956009227*

Novelty Items A COTTON CANDY STARBURST FAVE RED BAG 354975 *354975* EA *655956009234* BAG *655956009234*

Novelty Items A COTTON CANDY TROPICAL 3.1 OZ BAG 354895 *354895* EA *655956007063* BAG *655956007063*

Novelty Items A COTTON CANDY TUB PARADE 2.0 OZ 8CT 354881 *354881* EA *014200612208* BOX *014200612208*

Novelty Items A COTTON CANDY TUB SUMMER ASST  12CT 354882 *354882* EA *720464100329* BOX *720464100329*

Novelty Items A CRAWLY CREW CRUNCHY CANDY 12CT 316571 *316571* EA *192568962002* BOX *192568962200*

Novelty Items A DIP N FIZZ POPS 1.41 OZ 12 CT 316284 *316284* EA *072084020427* BOX *072084120424*

Novelty Items A DIPPIN DOTS FILLED GUMBALLS 24CT 326154 *326154* EA *632365625538* BOX *632365625545*

Novelty Items A DISC LAUNCHER CANDY 12 CT 316148 *316148* EA *072084020489* BOX *072084120417*

Novelty Items A DUBBLE BUBBLE MINI GUMBALL MACH 12C 318774 *318774* EA *686464101110* BOX *686464201117*

Novelty Items A DUMPSTER DIPPERS 12CT 316551 *316551* EA *072084020489* BOX *072084120486*

Novelty Items A FAN POP CANDY .39 OZ 12 CT 316232 *316232* EA *686464574006* BOX *686464574204*

Novelty Items A FLASH POP RING .56OZ 12 CT 316552 *316552* EA *686464462006* BOX *686464462204*

Novelty Items A FLIP AND DIP CANDY 3.4OZ   8CT 316547 *316547* EA *048014011056* BOX *048014347810*

Novelty Items A FREEZE POPS KISKO  100CT  7.5OZ 365363 *365363* EA *064331741759* BOX *064331741759*

Novelty Items A FREEZE POPS VAN HOLTENS PICKLE 24CT 365365 *365365* EA *038200232105* BOX *038200760240*

Novelty Items A FREEZE POPS WELCH'S GRP/STRWB  27CT 365359 *365359* EA *064331380279* BOX *064331380279*

Novelty Items A FREEZE POPS WELCH'S LEMNADE5.5 27CT 365361 *365361* EA *064331193275* BOX *064331193275*

Novelty Items A FREEZE POPS WELCH'S TROPICS5.5 27CT 365355 *365355* EA *064331747287* BOX *064331741285*

Novelty Items A FREEZE POPS YOWIE 5.5  40 CT 365023 *365023* EA *066197482098* BOX *066197482401*

Novelty Items A FROGGY CHOMP CANDY LOLLIPOP 12CT 316248 *316248* EA *686464613002* BOX *686464613200*

Novelty Items A F1 RACER CANDY 12 CT 316154 *316154* EA *686464543002* BOX *686464543200*

Novelty Items A GATOR CHOMP CANDY 12 CT 316856 *316856* EA *686464824002* BOX *686464824200*

Novelty Items A GIANT SOUR COMBO SPRAY/POWDER 12 CT 316252 *316252* EA *072084020465* BOX *072084120462*

Novelty Items A GUMMY CRAZY EYES 30 CT RAINDROPS 316121 *316121* EA *630855140103* BOX *630855140110*

Novelty Items A GUMMY GOOGLY EYES CANDY 1.97OZ 12CT 316623 *316623* EA *048014010899* BOX *048014347759*

Novelty Items A GYRO POP .39OZ 12 CT 316321 *316321* EA *686464597005* BOX *686464597203*
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Novelty Items A HOPPIN SURPRISE TOY CANDY.53OZ 12CT 316009 *316009* EA *686464472005* BOX *686464472203*

Novelty Items A HOWLERS SHAKE & SPRAY CANDY AST 12 312557 *312557* EA *072084020496* BOX *072084120493*

Novelty Items A ICE CREAM CANDY POP 12 CT RAINDROPS 316255 *316255* EA *630855140028* BOX *630855140035*

Novelty Items A ICEE DIP-N-LIK 1.66 OZ 12 CT 325687 *325687* EA *632365625118* BOX *632365625125*

Novelty Items A ICEE SPRAY CANDY 10.14 OZ 12 CT 325487 *325487* EA *632365122143* BOX *632365122150*

Novelty Items A ICU CYCLOPS MONSTER 3OZ 12CT 311154 *311154* EA *686464544009* BOX *686464544207*

Novelty Items A JUICY DROP SOUR GEL PENS 12CT 316114 *316114* EA *041116037016* BOX *041116137013*

Novelty Items A JURASSIC FAN POPS 12 CT 316487 *316487* EA *072084020434* BOX *072084120431*

Novelty Items A KING COBRA CANDY 12CT .56OZ 316741 *316741* EA *632365626283* BOX *632365626276*

Novelty Items A KISKO GIANT FREEZIES 27 CT 365012 *365012* EA *064331148152* CSE *064331748512*

Novelty Items A KISKO TROPICAL FREEZIES 50/5.5OZ 365011 *365011* EA *064331748161* CSE *064331748659*

Novelty Items A LIGHT BULB LOLLY LIGHT UP 12CT 4.2 316234 *316234* EA *072084007442* BOX *072084017458*

Novelty Items A LOLLI POPPERS CANDY .39OZ 16CT 316663 *316663* EA *048014010998* BOX *048014375912*

Novelty Items A MAD SCIENCE MINI CHEWS CANDY 12 CT 316257 *316257* EA *192568903005* BOX *192568903203*

Novelty Items A MALLOW CHRISTMAS MALLOW KABOBS 12CT 316999 *316999* EA *072084007541* BOX *072084017540*

Novelty Items A MONKEY PUNCHY 12CT 316867 *316867* EA *686464610001* BOX *686464610209*

Novelty Items A MONKEY SWING CANDY .42OX 12 CT 316527 *316527* EA *686464607001* BOX *686464607209*

Novelty Items A NERDS CANDY CANES 12CT 316543 *316543* EA *079200066697* BOX *079200066697*

Novelty Items A NIK-L-WAX BOTTLES 8PK (KING) 12CT 316661 *316661* EA *059642740775* BOX *059642340777*

Novelty Items A POP & CATCH CANDY 12 CT 316865 *316865* EA *686464609005* BOX *686464609203*

Novelty Items A POPCIFIER DIP N LIK 12 CT 316965 *316965* EA *632365102695* BOX *632365102701*

Novelty Items A PUPPY LOVE CANDY 12CT 316447 *316447* EA *686464592000* BOX *686464592208*

Novelty Items A PUPPYPALZ CANDY KIBBLES BOWL 18CT 315227 *315227* EA *632365627280* BOX *632365627273*

Novelty Items A QUICK BLAST SOUR SPRAY CANDY 12 CT 316838 *316838* EA *686464497008* BOX *686464497206*

Novelty Items A SHARK BITE CANDY 12 CT 316855 *316855* EA *686464615006* BOX *686464615204*

Novelty Items A SLIME LICKER 2.0 BLKCHERRY/APPL 12C 316889 *316889* EA *850034597591* BOX *10850034597598*

Novelty Items A SLOT MACHINE CANDY .71OZ 12 COUNT 316325 *316325* EA *686464100618* BOX *686464200615*

Novelty Items A SLUSH PUPPY DIP-N-LIK LOLLIPOP 12CT 316688 *316688* EA *632365123652* BOX *632365123669*

Novelty Items A SMARTIES CHOCOLATE BALL SURPRISE 12 311547 *311547* EA *072084104223* BOX *072084104223*

Novelty Items A SMARTIES GUM BALLS 12 CT 313727 *313727* EA *042897655611* BOX *042897960364*

Novelty Items A SMARTIES MEGA CANDY SPRAY 12 CT 316850 *316850* EA *632365626245* BOX *632365626238*

Novelty Items A SMARTIES SQUEEZE CANDY 2.25OZ 12CT 313454 *313454* EA *042897655284* BOX *042897960005*

Novelty Items A SNOW GLOBE LOLLIES .63OZ  12CT 316152 *316152* EA *072084007497* BOX *072084007497*
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Novelty Items A SODA CAN FIZZY CANDY SIX-PACK 1.4 316333 *316333* EA *686464485005* BOX *686464485203*

Novelty Items A SODA POP SOUR CANDY POWDER  12CT 312124 *312124* EA *686464515009* BOX *686464515207*

Novelty Items A SOUR BLAST SPRAY CANDY 12CT 311187 *311187* EA *686464545006* BOX *686464545204*

Novelty Items A SPACESHIP LOLLIPOP CANDY 12 CT 316157 *316157* EA *632365628263* BOX *632365626856*

Novelty Items A SPLASH-N-LIK CANDY 12CT 316875 *316875* EA *632365626047* BOX *632365626030*

Novelty Items A SUCKER PUNCH CANDY LOLLIPOP .60 OZ 316324 *316324* EA *686464546003* BOX *686464546201*

Novelty Items A SWEET RACER CAR W/CANDY .42OZ  12CT 316111 *316111* EA *686464516006* BOX *686464516204*

Novelty Items A SWEET SOAKER CANDY 12 CT 316829 *316829* EA *686464495004* BOX *686464495202*

Novelty Items A SWEET SQUIRTER WITH CANDY (1.05OZ) 316212 *316212* EA *072084002584* BOX *072084012583*

Novelty Items A TOO TART FOAM O CANDY FOAM 12 CT 316557 *316557* EA *850041475189* BOX *850041475196*

Novelty Items A TOO TART ITSY BITS SOUR CANDY 12 CT 316345 *316345* EA *850041475608* BOX *850041475615*

Novelty Items A TOO TART SOUR TRIPLE SQUEEZE 12 CT 316556 *316556* EA *850041475004* BOX *850041475011*

Novelty Items A TOO TART TRIPLE SQUEEZE 1.5OZ 12 CT 316554 *316554* EA *850041475035* BOX *850041475042*

Novelty Items A TOO TARTS CHEWY F-O CANDY  24 CT 316954 *316954* EA *850041475332* BOX *850041475349*

Novelty Items A TOO TARTS JELLY THUMBS 2.64OZ 18CT 316558 *316558* EA *850041475394* BOX *850041475400*

Novelty Items A TOO TARTS SOUR SUPER ROLLER 15CT 316888 *316888* EA *850041475097* BOX *850041475103*

Novelty Items A TOO TARTS SUPER ROLLER 12CT 316887 *316887* EA *850041475127* BOX *850041475134*

Novelty Items A TOO TARTS SWEET SOUR PLUNGERS 12 CT 316854 *316854* EA *850041475158* BOX *850041475165*

Novelty Items A TOP POPS $.25 ASSORTED .35OZ 48 CT 316138 *316138* EA *10029126227105* BOX *10029126227105*

Novelty Items A TOP POPS BULK ASSORTED .35OZ 5LB 311157 *311157* EA *029126283104* BOX *029126283104*

Novelty Items A TOP POPS TAFFY BLAZPBERRY .25 48 CT 316137 *316137* EA *10029126227402* BOX *10029126227402*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE ATOMZ 2.1 OZ 12 CT 316945 *316945* EA *089894001047* BOX *10898940001044*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE MEGA SLIME LICKER 12 CT 316840 *316840* EA *850034597614* BOX *10850034597611*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE NUCLEAR FUSION  12 CT 316940 *316940* EA *898940001481* BOX *898940001488*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SL LICKER CHOC/STRWB 24 315234 *315234* EA *850034597225* BOX *850034597222*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SLIME LCKR BLURZ/STRW12 315197 *315197* EA *00850034597256* BOX *10850034597253*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SLIME LICKER DBL PLAY12 321187 *321187* EA *850034597409* BOX *10850034597406*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SLIME LICKER SPRAY   12 316637 *316637* EA *850034597423* BOX *10850034597420*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SLIME LICKER SQUEEZE 12 316998 *316998* EA *850034597126* BOX *850034597123*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SLIME WRITER 12 316988 *316988* EA *850034597133* BOX *850034597130*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SOUR CANDY BLUE DRUM 12 315998 *315998* EA *850034597553* BOX *10850034597550*

Novelty Items A TOXIC WASTE SOUR CANDY 12 CT 316935 *316935* EA *898940001320* BOX *898940001327*

Novelty Items A WACKY MONKEY CANDY 12 CT .42OZ 316387 *316387* EA *686464577007* BOX *686464577205*
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Novelty Items A WACKY SHARK CANDY 12 CT .42OZ 316287 *316287* EA *686464641005* BOX *686464641203*

Novelty Items A WARHEADS GALACTIC CUBES 3.5OZBOX 12 313229 *313229* EA *032134239186* BOX *10032134239213*

Novelty Items A WARHEADS SOUR TONGUE ROLLERS .85 12 313228 *313228* EA *032134240205* BOX *032134240212*

Novelty Items A WARHEADS SPRAY CANDY 12 CT 316895 *316895* EA *032134217009* BOX *032134217108*

Novelty Items A WARHEADS SUPER SOUR GUM BALLS 12 CT 313827 *313827* EA *042897655765* BOX *042897960647*

Novelty Items A WARHEADS WEDGIES 3.5 OZ BOX 12CT 313298 *313298* EA *032134285053* BOX *10032134285074*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS *DIPS SOUR APPLE 18CT 316141 *316141* EA *721874003910* BOX *721874007192*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS *DIPS SOUR STRWBRY 18CT 316139 *316139* EA *721874003729* BOX *721874007222*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS BLUE RAZZBERRY 24 CT 316521 *316521* EA *721874011083* BOX *721874012066*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS BUBBLE GUM 24 CT 316539 *316539* EA *721874005778* BOX *721874011977*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS CHERRY 24 CT 316564 *316564* EA *721874008762* BOX *721874012011*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS COTTON CANDY 24 CT 316574 *316574* EA *721874010116* BOX *721874012134*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS GRAPE 24 CT 310383 *310383* EA *721874012189* BOX *721874012196*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS GREEN APPLE 24 CT 304543 *304543* EA *721874012295* BOX *721874012325*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS STRAWBERRY 24 CT 310409 *310409* EA *721874003941* BOX *721874011700*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS TROPICAL PUNCH 24 CT 303386 *303386* EA *721874004009* BOX *721874011953*

Pop Rock A POP ROCKS WATERMELON 24 CT 310425 *310425* EA *721874003972* BOX *721874011939*

Restaurant/Bar Supplies A BLACKBURN STRAWBERRY PRESERVES 18OZ 316240 *316240* EA *070270502207* JAR *070270502207*

Sathers & Gurley Candy - Non 2/$2 A GURLEYS PEANUTS IN SHELL DSPLY CASE 359664 *359664* EA *077449300626* BOX *077449300626*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS APPLE RINGS 2/$2 12 CT 359667 *359667* EA *077449506028* BOX *077449506028*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS BIT O HONEY 2/$2 12 CT 359666 *359666* EA *077449505878* BOX *077449505878*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS BUTTERSCOTH BUTTON 2/$2 12 365131 *365131* EA *077449505892* BOX *077449505892*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS CANDY CORN 2/$2 12 CT 359880 *359880* EA *077449505908* BOX *077449505908*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS CARAMELS CREAMS 2/$2 12 CT 359687 *359687* EA *077449505922* BOX *077449505922*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS CHERRY SLICES 2/$2 12 CT 359897 *359897* EA *077449505939* BOX *077449505936*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS CHERRY SOURS 2/$2 12 CT 359888 *359888* EA *077449505946* BOX *077449505946*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS CINNAMON BEARS 2/$2 12 CT 342599 *342599* EA *077449505953* BOX *077449505953*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS CINNAMON FIREBALL 2/$2 12 342587 *342587* EA *077449505977* BOX *077449505977*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS CIRCUS PEANUTS 2/$2 12 CT 342574 *342574* EA *077449505984* BOX *077449505984*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS DUBBLE BUBBLE GUM 2/$2 12 342627 *342627* EA *077449505885* BOX *077449505885*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS FRUIT SLICES 2/$2 12 CT 365321 *365321* EA *077449506004* BOX *077449506004*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMI BEARS 2/$2 12 CT 365232 *365232* EA *077449506035* BOX *077449506035*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMI BUTTERFLIES 2/$2 12CT 365230 *365230* EA *077449506066* BOX *077449506066*
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Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMI WORMS 2/$2 12 CT 365121 *365121* EA *077449506134* BOX *077449506131*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMY BLUE SHARKS 2/$2 12CT 359624 *359624* EA *077449506042* BOX *077449506042*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMY BRITEWORMS 2/$2 12 CT 359621 *359621* EA *077449506059* BOX *077449506059*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMY SOUR BEARS 2/$2 12 CT 365214 *365214* EA *077449506103* BOX *077449506103*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMY SOUR WORMS 2/$2 12 CT 356954 *356954* EA *077449506110* BOX *077449506110*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS GUMMY WTRMLN RING 2/$2 12CT 365288 *365288* EA *077449506127* BOX *077449506127*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS JELLY BEANS 2/$2 12 CT 359887 *359887* EA *077449506141* BOX *077449506141*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS LEMON DROPS 2/$2 12 CT 365299 *365299* EA *077449506165* BOX *077449506165*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS ORANGE SLICES 2/$2 12 CT 365221 *365221* EA *077449506189* BOX *077449506186*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS PEACH RINGS 2/$2 12 CT 359881 *359881* EA *077449506073* BOX *077449506073*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS PEPPERMINT PUFF 2/$2 12 365231 *365231* EA *077449506202* BOX *077449506202*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS PEPPERMINT TWIST 2/$2 12 CT 359987 *359987* EA *077449506219* BOX *077449506219*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS PISTACHIOS NATURAL 8 CT 358104 *358104* EA *077449497586* BOX *077449497583*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS PNUTBUTTR BARS 2/$2 12 CT 359665 *359665* EA *077449506196* BOX *077449506196*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS RED MINI JUJU 2/$2 12 CT 359221 *359221* EA *077449506226* BOX *077449506226*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS ROOTBEER BARRELS 2/$2 12CT 353187 *353187* EA *077449506233* BOX *077449506233*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS SMARTIES CANDY 2/$2 12 CT 342512 *342512* EA *077449505915* BOX *077449505915*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS SOUR RAINBOW BLTS2/$2 12 CT 359187 *359187* EA *077449506639* BOX *077449506639*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS SOUTHWEST CASHEW BLEND 8 CT 353687 *353687* EA *077449503812* BOX *077449503819*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS SPICE DROPS 2/$2 12 CT 342687 *342687* EA *077449506240* BOX *077449506247*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS STARLIGHT MINTS 2/$2 12 CT 353654 *353654* EA *077449506257* BOX *077449506257*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS STRAWBERRY PUFFS 2/2$ 12 CT 359112 *359112* EA *077449506622* BOX *077449506629*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS TOOTSIE ROLL 2/$2 12 CT 342487 *342487* EA *077449506271* BOX *077449506271*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS TRAIL MIX COUNTRY 8 CT 358112 *358112* EA *077449497517* BOX *077449497514*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS TRAIL MIX DELUXE 8 CT 359106 *359106* EA *077449497524* BOX *077449497521*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS TRAIL MIX HEARTY HIKER 8 CT 358777 *358777* EA *077449503836* BOX *077449503833*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS TRAIL MIX YOGIS 6 OZ 8 CT 342901 *342901* EA *077449497531* BOX *077449497538*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS VANILLA CARAMELS 2/$2 12 CT 359997 *359997* EA *077449506288* BOX *077449506285*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS WATERMELN WEDGES 2/$2 12 CT 359188 *359188* EA *077449506653* BOX *077449506653*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A GURLEYS YOUGURT PRETZELS 3.75 OZ8CT 358778 *358778* EA *077449497845* BOX *10077449497842*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A SATHERS 01305 STARLIGHT MINTS 2/$2 365218 *365218* EA *041420013058* BOX *041420013055*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A SATHERS 01307 APPLE RINGS 12 CT 365215 *365215* EA *041420013072* BOX *041420813078*

Sathers & Gurley Candy 2/$2.00 A SATHERS 02141 PEPPERMINT TWIST 2/$2 365238 *365238* EA *041420021411* BOX *041420021418*
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Soups A CAMPBELL CHICKEN NOODLE 10.75OZ CAN 400432 *400432* EA *051000012517* CAN *051000012517*

Soups A CAMPBELL CHICKEN RICE 10.75OZ CAN 400254 *400254* EA *051000010513* CAN *051000010513*

Soups A CAMPBELL CHUNKY CHICKNOODLE 18.6OZ 400431 *400431* EA *051000038852* CAN *051000038852*

Soups A CAMPBELL CHUNKY VEG/BEEF 18.6OZ 400429 *400429* EA *051000005496* CAN *051000005496*

Soups A CAMPBELL CREAM OF MSHRM 10.5 OZ CAN 400439 *400439* EA *051000012616* CAN *051000012616*

Soups A CAMPBELL TOMATO SOUP 10.75 OZ 400928 *400928* EA *051000000118* CAN *051000000118*

Soups A CHEF BOYARDEE BEEF RAVIOLI 7.5OZ 400938 *400938* EA *064144047093* CAN *064144047093*

Soups A CHEF BOYARDEE BEEFARONI 7.5OZ 400936 *400936* EA *064144047024* CAN *064144047024*

Soups A CHEF BOYARDEE LASAGNA 7.5OZ 400939 *400939* EA *064144047307* CAN *064144047307*

Soups A CHEF BOYARDEE MINI RAVIOLI 15OZ CAN 400933 *400933* EA *064144043064* CAN *064144043064*

Soups A CHEF BOYARDEE SPAGHETTI  7.5OZ 400942 *400942* EA *064144047178* CAN *064144047178*

Soups A CHOI SRIRACHA RAMEN BOWLCHKN3.8 6CT 400409 *400409* EA *780707105924* CSE *780707106013*

Soups A CHOI SRIRACHA RAMEN BOWLORIG3.8 6CT 400410 *400410* EA *780707105917* CSE *780707106006*

Soups A DINTY MOORE BEEF STEW 15OZ 400555 *400555* EA *37600246095* CAN *37600246095*

Soups A MARUCHAN BOWL BIRRIABEEF 3.76OZ 6CT 400144 *400144* EA *041789003578* CSE *00041789903571*

Soups A MARUCHAN BOWL CHICKEN 3.31OZ 6CT 400224 *400224* EA *041789003011* CSE *041789003011*

Soups A MARUCHAN BOWL H&S CHICKEN3.31OZ 6CT 400229 *400229* EA *041789003028* CSE *041789003028*

Soups A MARUCHAN BOWL H&S SHRIMP 3.31OZ 6CT 400228 *400228* EA *041789003035* CSE *041789003035*

Soups A MARUCHAN BOWL RICE CHKN  3.76OZ 6CT 400125 *400125* EA *041789008313* CSE *041789008313*

Soups A MARUCHAN BOWL SPICY MISO 3.31OZ6CT 411255 *411255* EA *041789003523* CSE *00041789903526*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP BEEF 2.25OZ 12CT 400258 *400258* EA *041789001222* CSE *041789901225*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP CHEDDAR  2.25OZ 12CT 400260 *400260* EA *041789001666* CSE *00041789901669*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP CHICKEN TORTILLA 12CT 400273 *400273* EA *041789001499* CSE *041789901492*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP CHICKEN 2.25OZ 12CT 400263 *400263* EA *041789001215* CSE *041789901218*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP HOT&SPICY BEEF 12CT 402618 *402618* EA *041789001420* CSE *041789001420*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP HOT&SPICY CHICKEN 12CT 400266 *400266* EA *041789001437* CSE *041789001430*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP HOT&SPICY SHRIMP 12CT 401268 *401268* EA *041789001444* CSE *00041789901447*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP LIME WITH SHRIMP 12CT 400557 *400557* EA *041789001055* CSE *041789001055*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP PIQUIN&SHRIMP 12CT 402155 *402155* EA *041789001284* CSE *041789001284*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP ROAST CHKN 2.25OZ 12CT 400225 *400225* EA *041789001574* CSE *041789001574*

Soups A MARUCHAN CUP SHRIMP 12CT 400269 *400269* EA *041789001253* CSE *041789901256*

Soups A MARUCHAN PKG CREAMY CHICKEN 24/3OZ 421127 *421127* EA *041789002519* CSE *00041789902512*

Soups A MARUCHAN RICE BOWL EDAMAME 4.20 6CT 410224 *410224* EA *0004178900833* CSE *0004178900833*
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Soups A MARUCHAN RICE BOWL MEXICAN 6CT 400223 *400223* EA *041789008320* CSE *041789008320*

Soups A MARUCHAN WANTON BOWL CHICKEN 6CT 400221 *400221* EA *41789003318* CSE *41789003318*

Soups A MARUCHAN YAKISOBA CHICKEN 4OZ 8CT 400300 *400300* EA *041789007019* CSE *041789007019*

Soups A MARUCHAN YAKISOBA KOREN BBQ 4OZ 8CT 400330 *400330* EA *041789007699* CSE *041789007699*

Soups A NISSIN TOP RAMEN BOWL BEEF 3.32 6CT 400301 *400301* EA *070662026021* CSE *070662126028*

Soups A NISSIN TOP RAMEN BOWLCHKEN 3.42 6CT 400305 *400305* EA *070662026038* CSE *070662126035*

Suckers A BABY BOTTLE POPS BLUE 18 CT 362178 *362178* EA *041116005954* BOX *041116004773*

Suckers A BABY FLASH POP 1.59OZ 12 CT 309541 *309541* EA *686464493000* BOX *686464493208*

Suckers A CARAMEL APPLE POPS  48 CT 368217 *368217* EA *071720000014* BOX *071720305010*

Suckers A CHARMS ASSORTED BLOW POPS 100 CT 305268 *305268* EA *014200000692* BOX *014200338696*

Suckers A CHARMS BLOW POPS BLACK CHERRY 48 CT 371224 *371224* EA *014200000883* BOX *014200338887*

Suckers A CHARMS BLOW POPS BURSTNG BRY 48 CT 305214 *305214* EA *014200000593* BOX *014200338597*

Suckers A CHARMS BLOW POPS GRAVITY BX 180CT 305262 *305262* EA *014200347858* BOX *014200347858*

Suckers A CHARMS BLOW POPS KIWI BERRY  48 CT 305215 *305215* EA *014200000647* BOX *014200338641*

Suckers A CHARMS BLOW POPS WHAT A MELON 48 CT 305224 *305224* EA *014200000630* BOX *014200338634*

Suckers A CHARMS BLUE RAZBERRY BLOW POP 48 CT 364968 *364968* EA *014200000876* BOX *014200338870*

Suckers A CHARMS CHERRY ICE BLOW POPS 48 CT 305235 *305235* EA *014200008667* BOX *014200338665*

Suckers A CHARMS COTTON CANDY FLUFFY  48 CT 365411 *365411* EA *014201408221* BOX *014200337828*

Suckers A CHARMS SOUR APPLE BLOW POP 48 CT 306748 *306748* EA *014200000692* BOX *014200338603*

Suckers A CHARMS SUPER BLOW POP 48 CT 311407 *311407* EA *014200002566* BOX *014200328567*

Suckers A CHARMS SUPER BLOW POPS 100 CT 305664 *305664* EA *014200002566* BOX *014200302567*

Suckers A CHARMS SWEET N SOUR SUCKER 48 CT 306746 *306746* EA *014200007080* BOX *014200337088*

Suckers A CHARMS SWEET POPS .25 .65 OZ 48 CT 365224 *365224* EA *014200007066* BOX *014200337064*

Suckers A DUM DUM POPS BOX 120 CT 367541 *367541* EA *030800000665* BOX *030800000665*

Suckers A DUM DUM POPS 300 CT BAG 300823 *300823* EA *030800000542* BAG *030800000542*

Suckers A DUM DUM POPS 500 CT BAG 5.3 LB 300822 *300822* EA *030800100495* BAG *030800100495*

Suckers A HONEY BEAR POPS 48CT 371225 *371225* EA *798051411165* BOX *798051480116*

Suckers A JOLLY RANCHER CHEWY ASST POPS 100CT 367550 *367550* EA *010700000088* BOX *010700170408*

Suckers A LOLLIES MEGA JAR 60 CT 371674 *371674* EA *011200000677* JAR *011206317007*

Suckers A ORIGINAL FLAVOR COUNTER TOP DIS 120 300302 *300302* EA *0654954203764* DIS *0654954203764*

Suckers A PUSH POP SUCKERS 0.5 OZ 24 CT 341529 *341529* EA *041116005343* BOX *041116009037*

Suckers A PUSH POP TRIPLE POWER 16 CT 341531 *341531* EA *041116004926* BOX *041116104923*

Suckers A RING POP TWISTED 24 CT 372581 *372581* EA *041116005640* BOX *041116006005*
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Suckers A RING POPS FRUIT YELLOW 24 CT 308445 *308445* EA *041116005190* BOX *041116006258*

Suckers A SMARTIES POP 120 CT JAR 307744 *307744* EA *011206011653* JAR *011206011653*

Suckers A STARBURST ORIGINAL POP 72 CT 308844 *308844* EA *030800340006* BOX *030800340006*

Suckers A TOOTSIE POP ASSORTED 100 CT 304360 *304360* EA *071720000076* BOX *071720305089*

Theater Boxes A AIRHEADS SOUR T-BOX ASST. 3.3OZ 310557 *310557* EA *073390615154* BOX *073390615154*

Theater Boxes A BIT O HONEY .4OZ THEATER BOX 1CT 303116 *303116* EA *030800991000* BOX *030800991000*

Theater Boxes A BOSTON BEANS 4.3 OZ BOX 326454 *326454* EA *041420101120* BOX *041420101120*

Theater Boxes A BOTTLE CAP 5 OZ T BOX 310156 *310156* EA *079200358860* BOX *079200358860*

Theater Boxes A BUNCHA CRUNCH BOX 3.2 OZ 314530 *314530* EA *099900159413* BOX *099900159413*

Theater Boxes A BUTTERFINGER MINIS BOX 2.8OZ 311125 *311125* EA *099900723515* BOX *099900723515*

Theater Boxes A CHARLESTON CHEW MINI T-BOX 309633 *309633* EA *071720532935* BOX *071720532932*

Theater Boxes A DOTS ORIGINAL 6.5 OZ THEATRE BOX 361255 *361255* EA *071720870006* BOX *071720850006*

Theater Boxes A DOTS SOUR 6OZ THEATRE BOX 362555 *362555* EA *071720870068* BOX *071720870068*

Theater Boxes A DOTS TROPICAL 6.5 OZ THEATRE BOX 362155 *362155* EA *071720870013* BOX *071720870013*

Theater Boxes A GOOBERS BOX 3.5OZ 314520 *314520* EA *099900178902* BOX *099900178902*

Theater Boxes A GOOD & PLENTY THEATER BOX 6 OZ 312231 *312231* EA *010700088130* BOX *010700088130*

Theater Boxes A HARIBO BOX GOLDBEARS 3.4OZTHRTR-BOX 310215 *310215* EA *042238302068* BOX *042238302068*

Theater Boxes A HOT TAMALES FIERCE THEATER BOX4.25 314310 *314310* EA *070970475313* BOX *070970475313*

Theater Boxes A JOLLY RANCHER CHEWY POPPERS 6.2 OZ 314188 *314188* EA *010700701770* BAG *010700701770*

Theater Boxes A JOLLY RANCHER GUMMIES SOUR 3.5 OZ 314587 *314587* EA *010700858412* BOX *010700858412*

Theater Boxes A JOLLY RANCHER GUMMIES 3.5 OZ TBOX 321158 *321158* EA *010700858405* BOX *010700858405*

Theater Boxes A JUJY FRUITS 5 OZ BOX 364600 *364600* EA *041420127052* BOX *041420127059*

Theater Boxes A JUNIOR CARAMELS 3.6 OZ THEATRE BX 309655 *309655* EA *071720534953* BOX *071720534953*

Theater Boxes A JUNIOR MINTS 3.5 OZ THEATRE BOX EA 309666 *309666* EA *071720539446* BOX *071720539446*

Theater Boxes A LEMON HEADS 5.0 OZ BOX 373357 *373357* EA *041420126031* BOX *041420126031*

Theater Boxes A M M MILK CHOCOLATE 3.10 OZ THEAT BX 306910 *306910* EA *040000497523* BOX *040000497523*

Theater Boxes A M M PEANUT 3.10 OZ THEATRE BOX 310474 *310474* EA *040000497547* BOX *040000497547*

Theater Boxes A MIKE & IKE (T-BOX) COTTON CANDY 314128 *314128* EA *070970475276* BOX *070970475276*

Theater Boxes A MIKE & IKE SOUR BLUE RASPBRT 4.25OZ 314599 *314599* EA *070970475603* BOX *070970475603*

Theater Boxes A MIKE&IKE BERRY BLAST 4.25 THRTR-BOX 314344 *314344* EA *070970475344* BOX *070970475344*

Theater Boxes A MIKE&IKE MEGA MIX SOURS 4.25OZ TBOX 311169 *311169* EA *070970475375* BOX *070970475375*

Theater Boxes A MIKE&IKE MEGA MIX 4.25 THEATER BOX 311158 *311158* EA *070970475368* BOX *070970475368*

Theater Boxes A MIKE&IKE ORIGINAL4.25OZ THEATER BOX 314369 *314369* EA *070970475337* BOX *070970475337*
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Theater Boxes A MIKE&IKE RED RAGEOUS 4.25 OZ T-BX 314340 *314340* EA *070970475399* BOX *070970475399*

Theater Boxes A MIKE&IKE SOUR WATRMLN4.25 THRTR-BOX 314224 *314224* EA *070970475405* BOX *070970475405*

Theater Boxes A MIKE&IKE TROP TYPHN 4.25 T BOX 314393 *314393* EA *070970475351* BOX *070970475351*

Theater Boxes A MILK DUDS 5 OZ THEATER BOX 311134 *311134* EA *010700021526* BOX *010700021526*

Theater Boxes A NERDS BIG CHEWY BOX 4.25OZ 303557 *303557* EA *079200774479* BAG *079200774479*

Theater Boxes A NERDS BIG CHEWY SOUR BOX 4.25OZ 303254 *303254* EA *079200773809* BAG *079200773809*

Theater Boxes A NERDS GRAPE/STRWBERRY 5OZ BOX 303654 *303654* EA *079200616007* BAG *079200616007*

Theater Boxes A NERDS GUMMY CLUSTR 3OZ THEATRE BX 313522 *313522* EA *079200049034* BOX *079200049034*

Theater Boxes A NERDS RAINBOW THEATER 5 OZ BOX 313452 *313452* EA *079200558338* BOX *079200558338*

Theater Boxes A NIPS BUTTER RUM BOX 4OZ 307590 *307590* EA *079200419035* BOX *079200419035*

Theater Boxes A NIPS PEANUT BUTTER PARFAIT BOX 4 OZ 307603 *307603* EA *028000942458* BOX *028000942458*

Theater Boxes A RAISINETS  BOX-3.5OZ THEATRE BOX 361257 *361257* EA *099900722730* BOX *099900722730*

Theater Boxes A RED HOTS 5.5 OZ T BOX 302254 *302254* EA *04142002028* BOX *04142002028*

Theater Boxes A REESE PIECES 4 OZ THEATER BOX 312223 *312223* EA *034000114702* BOX *034000114702*

Theater Boxes A RUNTS THEATER BOX 5 OZ 373084 *373084* EA *079200989873* BOX *079200472146*

Theater Boxes A SKITTLES ORIGINAL 3.5 OZ T BOX 309535 *309535* EA *022000288585* BOX *022000288599*

Theater Boxes A SKITTLES WILD BERRY 3.5 OZ T BOX 309552 *309552* EA *022000288561* BOX *022000288561*

Theater Boxes A SNO-CAPS BOX 3.1OZ T BOX 314519 *314519* EA *099900447275* BOX *099900447275*

Theater Boxes A SOUR PATCH EXTREME 3.5 OZ THEATER 306654 *306654* EA *070462001051* BOX *070462001051*

Theater Boxes A SOUR PATCH KIDS COAL 3.1OZ 302258 *302258* EA *070462008104* BOX *070462008104*

Theater Boxes A SOUR PATCH KIDS REDWHITEBLUE 3.10 302297 *302297* EA *070462011326* BOX *070462011326*

Theater Boxes A SOUR PATCH KIDS SOUR HEARTS 3.1OZ 302259 *302259* EA *070462010510* BOX *070462010510*

Theater Boxes A SOUR PATCH KIDS ZOMBIES 3.5 OZ BOX 302255 *302255* EA *070462002782* BOX *070462002782*

Theater Boxes A SOUR PATCH KIDS 3.5 OZ BOX 302837 *302837* EA *070462098358* BOX *070462098358*

Theater Boxes A SOUR PATCH WATERMELON 3.5 OZ T BOX 302214 *302214* EA *070462082517* BOX *070462082517*

Theater Boxes A SPREE BOX 5 OZ 310154 *310154* EA *079200983710* BOX *079200983710*

Theater Boxes A SUGAR BABIES THEATRE BOX 5 OZ 303115 *303115* EA *014200535491* BOX *014200535491*

Theater Boxes A SWEDISH FISH 3.1 OZ BOX 302855 *302855* EA *070462431230* BOX *070462431230*

Theater Boxes A SWEETARTS BOX 5 OZ 310160 *310160* EA *079200928391* BOX *079200928391*

Theater Boxes A SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 3.75OZ T BOX 314480 *314480* EA *079200504588* BOX *079200504588*

Theater Boxes A TOOTSIE ROLL MINIBITES FRITCHEW 12C 309154 *309154* EA *071720220535* BOX *071720220535*

Theater Boxes A TOOTSIE ROLL MINIBITES 3.5OZ CHOCOL 309664 *309664* EA *071720220511* BOX *10071720220518*

Theater Boxes A TOOTSIE ROLL POP DROPS 3.5OZ TBOX 309622 *309622* EA *071720035153* BOX *10071720035150*
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Theater Boxes A TOXIC WASTE BEARS THEATER BOX 3OZ 316185 *316185* EA *850034597102* BOX *850034597102*

Theater Boxes A TOXIC WASTE WORMS THEATER BOX 3OZ 316187 *316187* EA *850034597096* BOX *850034597096*

Theater Boxes A TROLLI SOUR BRITE MINI CRAWL3.5 TBX 301652 *301652* EA *041420100253* BAG *041420100253*

Theater Boxes A TURTLES 2.3OZ BOX 361445 *361445* EA *810219032422* BOX *810219032422*

Theater Boxes A WHOPPERS 5 OZ THEATRE BOX 311159 *311159* EA *010700024404* BOX *010700024404*

Water/Gatorade/Juice/Energy A ICE MOUNTAIN WATER 1 GALLON JUG 6CT 405079 *405079* EA *083046000043* CAS *083046000048*

Water/Gatorade/Juice/Energy A NIAGARA WATER GALLON JUG 6 CT 405072 *405072* EA *027541000481* CSE *027541000481*
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